JUNE FINANCIAL REPORT:

Beginning Balance: $6,923,151.00
Receipts: 2,318,899.51
Expenditures: (1,235,505.23)
Ending Balance: $8,006,545
BALANCE SHEET TOTALS: July June Variance
Fund 1 General Fund $7,484,039.91 $7,026,731.83 $457,308
Fund 2 Special Revenue Fund ($361,209.29) $1,357,753.98 ($1,718,963)
Fund 21 District Activity Fund $54,308.24 $54,308.24 $0
Fund 310 Capital Outlay Fund $112,031.00 $18,954.27 $93,077
Fund 320 Building Fund (5 Cent Levy) $452,595.00 $15,583.00 $437,012
Fund 360 Construction Fund $95,609.56 $95,609.56 $0
Fund 400 Debt Service Fund ($26,912.98) $0.00 ($26,913)
Fund 51 Food Service Fund $1,887,071.29 $1,944,534.33 ($57,463)
Fund 7000 Trust Fund/Fiduciary Fund $84,151.83 $84,151.83 $0
TOTAL BALANCE: $9,781,685 $10,597,627 ($815,942)
HIGHLIGHTS:

General Fund The general fund received approx. $1.38M in general fund reveunues ($1.25M of which was SEEK). These revenues were offset by $916k of

salaries and operational expenditures. Many July expenditures outside of payroll included upfront insurance and membership renewals.

Special Revenue Fund  The decrease in the special revenue fund primarily relates to a lapse in federal drawdown reimbursement and when expenditures occur. A
large of amount of drawdown requests from districts resulted in a delay of reimbursement funds.

Capital Outlay Fund The first SEEK capital outlay payment of $127,614 was received.

Building Fund The first KDE SEEK FSPK payment of $437,012 was received.

Debt Service Fund Payment of KISTA interest

Food Service Fund Salaries and operatinal expenditures of $57k were incurred in July. There were no federal program reimbursements related to the month of
July yet filed.

Comments: Please note the ending balance of the fund totals on the Balance Sheet will not equal the ending balance on the financial report above. This is due to changes in
payables, receivables, purchase obligations, and other reconciling items.
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES

0999 BEGQ NNI NG BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEG NNI NG BALANCE

4,362, 145. 20 .00 .00 4,243, 397. 48 4,243, 397. 48 .0
RECEI PTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
AD VALOREM TAXES
1111 GENERAL PROPERTY TAX .00 .00 .00 1, 275, 000. 00 1, 275, 000. 00 .0
1113 PSC PROPERTY TAX .00 .00 .00 300, 000. 00 300, 000. 00 .0
1115 DELI NQUENT PROPERTY TAX .00 .00 .00 74, 000. 00 74, 000. 00 .0
1117 MOTOR VEHI CLE TAX .01 .00 .00 337, 000. 00 337, 000. 00 .0
1118 UNM NED M NERALS TAX .00 .00 .00 400. 00 400. 00 .0
TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES
.01 .00 .00 1, 986, 400. 00 1, 986, 400. 00 .0

SALES & USE TAXES
1121 UTILITIES TAX - 60, 447. 40 63, 310. 08 63, 310. 08 770, 000. 00 706, 689. 92 8.2
TOTAL SALES & USE TAXES

- 60, 447. 40 63, 310. 08 63, 310. 08 770, 000. 00 706, 689. 92 8.2
I NCOVE TAXES
1131 TELECOVMUNI CATI ONS TAX REVENUE -.01 1, 328. 40 1, 328. 40 36, 000. 00 34,671. 60 3.7
TOTAL | NCOVE TAXES
-.01 1, 328. 40 1, 328. 40 36, 000. 00 34, 671. 60 3.7

PENALTI ES & | NTEREST ON TAXES
1140 PENALTI ES & | NTEREST ON TAXES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL PENALTIES & | NTEREST ON TAXES

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER TAXES
1191 OM TTED PROPERTY TAX 232.42 717.74 717. 74 9, 000. 00 8, 282. 26 8.0
TOTAL OTHER TAXES
232. 42 717.74 717.74 9, 000. 00 8, 282. 26 8.0

REVENUE OTHER LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNI TS
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
1280 REVENUE | N LI EU OF TAXES .00 .00 .00 210, 000. 00 210, 000. 00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE OTHER LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNI TS
.00 .00 .00 210, 000. 00 210, 000. 00 .0
TU TI ON
1310 TU TI ON FROM | NDI VI DUALS .00 .00 .00 600. 00 600. 00 .0
1311 PRESCHOOL SOUTH TUI TI ON .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1317 PRESCHOOL NORTH TUI TI ON .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL TUI TI ON
.00 .00 .00 600. 00 600. 00 .0
EARNI NGS ON | NVESTMENTS
1510 | NTEREST ON | NVESTMENTS 4,014. 92 4,112. 15 4,112. 15 50, 000. 00 45, 887. 85 8.2
1510 I NTEREST | NC - REWARDS PROGRAM .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1540 | NVESTMENT | NC FROM REAL PRPTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EARNI NGS ON | NVESTMENTS
4,014.92 4,112.15 4,112. 15 50, 000. 00 45, 887. 85 8.2
STUDENT ACTI VI Tl ES
1740 STUDENT FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL STUDENT ACTI VI TI ES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1911 BUI LDI NG RENTAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1911 FACI LI TY RENTAL MCHS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1911 FACI LI TY RENT MCMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1911 FACILITY RENT PKI S .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1911 FACI LI TY RENT PKPS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1911 FACILITY RENT WCES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1912 BUS RENTAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1920 CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1920 CONTRI BUTI ONS/ COMVRELATI ON .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1942 TEXTBOOK RENTALS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1970 SERVI CES PROVI DED TO OTHER FUN .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1980 REFUND OF PRI OR YR EXPENDI TURE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1990 M SCELLANEQUS REVENUE 33, 253.48 78, 606. 98 78, 606. 98 181, 000. 00 102,393.02 43.4
1997 OTHER RElI MBURSEMENTS- JURY DUTY .00 .00 .00 83, 988. 00 83, 988. 00 .0
1998 CRI ME CHECK/ FI NGERPRI NTI NG 465. 50 .00 .00 5, 660. 00 5, 660. 00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
33, 718. 98 78, 606. 98 78, 606. 98 270, 648. 00 192,041.02 29.0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SQURCES
-22,481. 08 148, 075. 35 148, 075. 35 3, 332, 648. 00 3,184,572.65 4.4
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
STATE PROGRAM
3111 SEEK PROGRAM 1, 242, 060. 00 1, 258, 286. 00 1, 258, 286. 00 15, 182, 970. 00 13, 924, 684. 00 8.3
TOTAL STATE PROGRAM
1, 242, 060. 00 1, 258, 286. 00 1, 258, 286. 00 15, 182, 970. 00 13, 924, 684. 00 8.3
OTHER STATE FUNDI NG
3124 DI ST VOCATI ONAL SCHOCL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3125 BUS DRVR TRAI NI NG REI VB .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3126 SUB SALARY REI MB ( STATE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3127 FLEXI BLE SPENDI NG REFU .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3128 AUDI T RElI MBURSEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3129 KSB/ KSD TRANSP REI MBURSEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER STATE FUNDI NG
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
EXPENDI TURE REI MBURSEMENTS
3130 NATI ONAL BOARD CERTI FI CATION R .00 .00 .00 4, 000. 00 4, 000. 00 .0
3131 STATE M SC REI MBURSEMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDI TURE REI MBURSEMENTS
.00 .00 .00 4, 000. 00 4, 000. 00 .0
REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
3900 REVENUE FOR/ ON BEHALF PAYMENTS .00 .00 .00 6,510, 616. 63 6,510, 616. 63 .0
TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
.00 .00 .00 6,510, 616. 63 6,510, 616. 63 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
1, 242, 060. 00 1, 258, 286. 00 1, 258, 286. 00 21, 697, 586. 63 20, 439, 300. 63 5.8
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SCURCES
RESTRI CTED DI RECT
4300 RESTRI CTED DI RECT FEDERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RESTRI CTED DI RECT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
FEDERAL REI MBURSEMENT
4800 FEDERAL REI MBURSEMENT REVENUE 2,216. 40 2,294.17 2,294.17 36, 600. 00 34, 305. 83 6.3
4810 MEDI CAl D REI M FROM FEDERAL .00 -10, 284. 64 -10, 284. 64 31, 860. 00 42,144.64 -32.3
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
4810 Rei nmbursenent for Nurses .00 .00 .00 195, 000. 00 195, 000. 00 .0
4810 Reinb for Social |ntervention .00 .00 .00 134, 000. 00 134, 000. 00 .0
TOTAL FEDERAL RElI MBURSEMENT
2,216. 40 -7,990. 47 -7,990. 47 397, 460. 00 405, 450.47 -2.0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
2,216.40 -7,990. 47 -7,990. 47 397, 460. 00 405, 450.47 -2.0
OTHER RECEI PTS
| NTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER 1,569. 12 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5220 | NDI RECT COSTS TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 240,077.73 240,077.73 .0
TOTAL | NTERFUND TRANSFERS
1,569. 12 .00 .00 240, 077.73 240, 077.73 .0
SALE OR COWP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
5311 SALE OF LAND & | MPROVEMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5312 LOSS COWP - LAND & | MPROVEMNTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5331 SALE OF BUI LDI NGS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5332 LOSS COVP - BUI LDI NGS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5341 SALE OF EQUI PMENT ETC .00 .00 .00 5, 000. 00 5, 000. 00 .0
5342 LOSS COWP - EQUI PMENT ETC .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL SALE OR COWP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
00 00 .00 5, 000. 00 5, 000. 00 .0
CAPI TAL LEASE PROCEEDS
5500 KI STA NMIC TECHNOLOGY LEASE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL CAPI TAL LEASE PROCEEDS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER RECEI PTS
1,569. 12 .00 .00 245,077.73 245,077.73 .0
TOTAL RECEI PTS
1, 223, 364. 44 1, 398, 370. 88 1, 398, 370. 88 25,672,772. 36 24,274, 401. 48 5.5
TOTAL REVENUE
5, 585, 509. 64 1, 398, 370. 88 1, 398, 370. 88 29, 916, 169. 84 28,517, 798. 96 4.7
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDI TURES
0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1000 | NSTRUCTI ON
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 20, 604. 21 19, 299. 02 19, 299. 02 8,014, 033. 47 7,994, 734. 45 .2
0200 EI\/PLOYEE BENEFI TS 1,730.77 1, 585. 30 1, 585. 30 620, 211. 05 618, 625. 75 .3
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 3,862,571.03 3,862,571.03 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 1, 599. 00 .00 .00 15,812. 00 15, 812. 00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 762. 97 13, 931.56 13, 931.56 181, 575. 48 167, 643. 92 7.7
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 1, 082. 89 3,783.72 3,783.72 23, 790. 98 20,007.26 15.9
0600 SUPPLI ES 47,933. 43 11, 272. 40 11, 272. 40 200, 917. 14 189, 644. 74 5.6
0700 PROPERTY 00 8,014. 36 8,014. 36 19, 589. 35 11,574.99 40.9
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS -186. 41 2,082. 28 2,082. 28 133, 286. 15 131, 203. 87 1.6
0840 CONTI NGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 1000 | NSTRUCTI ON
73, 526. 86 59, 968. 64 59, 968. 64 13, 071, 786. 65 13,011, 818.01 5
2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVI CES
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 12, 939. 96 9, 830. 20 9, 830. 20 1,173, 440. 67 1, 163, 610. 47 . 8
0200 EI\/PLOYEE BENEFI TS 1, 540. 39 1,322.54 1,322.54 99, 920. 72 8,598. 18 1.3
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 567, 711. 13 567, 711. 13 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 560. 00 560. 00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 82. 30 82. 30 82. 30 1,073. 38 991. 08 7.7
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 100. 00 100. 00 100. 00 3,113.00 3,013. 00 3.2
0600 SUPPLI ES 75. 93 16, 793. 85 16, 793. 85 24,935. 00 8,141.15 67.4
0700 PROPERTY .00 . 00 . 00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS .00 42. 00 42. 00 1, 898. 00 1, 856. 00 2.2
0840 CONTI NGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVI CES
14, 738. 58 28, 170. 89 28, 170. 89 1,872, 651. 90 1, 844, 481. 01 1.5
2200 | NSTRUCTI ONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 5,513.92 8,453. 58 8,453. 58 319, 340. 79 310, 887. 21 2.7
0200 EI\/PLOYEE BENEFI TS 1, 281. 27 443. 92 443. 92 29,575.62 29,131.70 1.5
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 127, 473. 88 127, 473. 88 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 82.31 82. 30 82. 30 1,072. 37 990. 07 7.7
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES 24.00 1, 840. 20 1, 840. 20 23,518. 65 21,678. 45 7.8
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL 2200 | NSTRUCTI ONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
6, 901. 50 10, 820. 00 10, 820. 00 500, 981. 31 490, 161.31 2.2
2300 DI STRICT ADM N SUPPORT
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 25,555. 16 24,672. 34 24,672. 34 292, 706. 58 268,034.24 8.4
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 4, 003. 09 6, 766. 80 6, 766. 80 51, 509. 03 44,742.23 13.1
0280 ON- BEHALF .00 .00 .00 150, 072. 07 150, 072. 07 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV -1, 336.93 .00 .00 179, 000. 50 179, 000. 50 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 82. 30 82. 30 82. 30 7,652. 38 7,570.08 1.1
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 18, 668. 69 18, 759. 18 18, 759. 18 167, 385. 40 148,626.22 11.2
0600 SUPPLI ES 4, 856. 48 6,470.77 6,470.77 44,625. 03 38,154.26 14.5
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 662. 00 662. 00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS 13,051.81 18, 028. 25 18, 028. 25 40, 513. 00 22,484.75 44.5
0840 CONTI NGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2300 DI STRICT ADM N SUPPORT
64, 880. 60 74,779. 64 74,779. 64 934, 125. 99 859,346.35 8.0
2400 SCHOOL ADM N SUPPORT
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 39, 946. 00 33,958. 24 33, 958. 24 930, 143. 67 896, 185.43 3.7
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 3,190. 34 2,590.73 2,590.73 121, 686. 86 119,096.13 2.1
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 450, 277. 87 450, 277. 87 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 350. 00 350. 00 2,006. 00 1,656.00 17.5
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 343.00 343.00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 150. 00 150. 00 150. 00 7,053. 00 6,903.00 2.1
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 3,434. 60 3,434. 60 23, 650. 77 20,216.17 14.5
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS 620. 00 . 00 . 00 1, 700. 00 1, 700. 00 .0
0840 CONTI NGENCY .0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2400 SCHOOL ADM N SUPPORT
43, 906. 34 40, 483. 57 40, 483. 57 1,536, 861. 17 1,496,377.60 2.6
2500 BUSI NESS SUPPORT SERVI CES
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 42, 006. 24 38, 772.32 38, 772.32 431, 072.57 392,300.25 9.0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 9, 422.84 8, 840. 43 8, 840. 43 137,616. 84 128,776.41 6.4
0280 ON- BEHALF .00 .00 .00 251, 902. 55 251, 902. 55 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 5, 500. 00 5, 500. 00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 82.30 82.31 82.31 1,073.13 990.82 7.7
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 479. 47 50. 00 50. 00 100, 882. 34 100, 832. 34 .1
0600 SUPPLI ES 2,712.50 5, 207. 00 5, 207. 00 35, 750. 00 30,543.00 14.6
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS .00 . 00 .00 1,113.00 1,113.00 .0
TOTAL 2500 BUSI NESS SUPPORT SERVI CES
54, 703. 35 52, 952. 06 52, 952. 06 964, 910. 43 911, 958. 37 5.5

2600 PLANT OPERATI ONS AND MAI NTENANCE
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GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 41,118. 34 44,529. 74 44,529. 74 1, 004, 741. 30 960, 211. 56 4.4
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 16, 284. 95 18, 925. 46 18, 925. 46 385, 315. 01 366, 389. 55 4.9
0280 ON- BEHALF .00 .00 .00 465, 025. 35 465, 025. 35 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 1,551. 26 .00 .00 14, 840. 02 14, 840. 02 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 28,531. 76 32,442. 64 32,442. 64 622, 369. 96 589, 927. 32 5.2
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 4,674.99 3,931.19 3,931.19 60, 529. 16 56, 597. 97 6.5
0600 SUPPLI ES 31, 926. 10 28, 553. 07 28, 553. 07 404, 714. 92 376,161.85 7.1
0700 PROPERTY .00 1, 008. 00 1, 008. 00 , 686. 00 ,678.00 37.5
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANECQUS 2,465. 04 . 00 .00 1, 363. 66 1, 363. 66 .0
TOTAL 2600 PLANT OPERATI ONS AND MAI NTENANCE
126, 552. 44 129, 390. 10 129, 390. 10 2,961, 585. 38 2,832,195.28 4.4
2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 17,894. 34 16, 714. 50 16, 714. 50 1,114,924. 20 1,098,209.70 1.5
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 4,467.12 4,301. 37 4,301. 37 358, 134. 05 353, 832. 68 1.2
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 536, 669. 41 536, 669. 41 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 65. 00 65. 00 6, 353. 00 6,288.00 1.0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES .00 429. 50 429. 50 24,418. 79 23,989.29 1.8
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 261.90 3,625.00 3,625.00 75, 940. 67 72,315.67 4.8
0600 SUPPLI ES 2,559.10 1, 289. 95 1, 289. 95 302, 073. 75 300, 783. 80 .4
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 455, 910. 00 455, 910. 00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS 470. 24 .00 .00 17, 205. 50 17, 205. 50 .0
TOTAL 2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON
25,652.70 26, 425. 32 26, 425. 32 2,891, 629. 37 2, 865, 204. 05 .9
3100 FOOD SERVI CE OPERATI ON
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3100 FOOD SERVI CE OPERATI ON
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3300 COWMUNITY SERVI CES
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0280 ON- BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3300 COVMUNITY SERVI CES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4100 LAND/ SI TE ACQUI SI TI ONS
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 . 00 .0
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0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS .00 . 00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4100 LAND/ SI TE ACQUI SI TI ONS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4200 LAND | MPROVEMENTS
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4200 LAND | MPROVEMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4300 ARCH TECTURAL/ ENG N
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4300 ARCH TECTURAL/ ENG N
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4400 EDUCATI ONAL SPECI FI C
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4400 EDUCATI ONAL SPECI FI C
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4500 BUI LDI NG ACQUI STI ONS & CONSTRUCTI ON
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4500 BUI LDI NG ACQUI STI ONS & CONSTRUCTI ON
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4600 SITE | MPROVEMENT
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4600 SITE | MPROVEMENT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5100 DEBT SERVI CE
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANECUS 60, 799. 06 59, 191. 16 59, 191. 16 480, 168. 76 420,977.60 12.3
TOTAL 5100 DEBT SERVI CE
60, 799. 06 59, 191. 16 59, 191. 16 480, 168. 76 420,977.60 12.3
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0900 OTHER | TEM5 12, 223. 00 .00 .00 345, 914. 00 345, 914. 00 .0
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
12, 223. 00 .00 .00 345, 914. 00 345, 914. 00 .0
5300 CONTI NGENCY
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0840 CONTI NGENCY .00 .00 .00 4,622,551.72 4,622,551.72 .0
TOTAL 5300 CONTI NGENCY
.00 .00 .00 4,622,551. 72 4,622,551. 72 .0
TOTAL EXPENDI TURES
483, 884. 43 482, 181. 38 482, 181. 38 30, 183, 166. 68 29, 700, 985. 30 1.6
TOTAL FOR GENERAL FUND (1)
5,101, 625. 21 916, 189. 50 916, 189. 50 - 266, 996. 84 -1, 183, 186. 34-343. 2
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
SPECI AL REVENUE ( 2) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES

0999 BEGQ NNI NG BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEG NNI NG BALANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RECEI PTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNI NGS ON | NVESTMENTS
1510 | NTEREST ON | NVESTMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

TOTAL EARNI NGS ON | NVESTMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

STUDENT ACTI VI TI ES
1750 DONATI ONS (ACTI VI TY FUND) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL STUDENT ACTI VI TI ES

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1920 CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS .00 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00 - 50, 000. 00 -51,000.00 -2.0
1920 MCHS CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS -1,212.74 5.00 5.00 -2,462.84 -2,467.84 -.2
1920 PKI S CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS .00 .00 .00 -200. 00 -200. 00 .0
1920 MCV5 CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS 5.00 5.00 5.00 -2,312.99 -2,317.99 -.2
1920 PKPS CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS .00 .00 .00 - 300. 00 - 300. 00 .0
1920 PKES CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS 10. 00 10. 00 10. 00 -3,888.19 -3,898.19 -.3
1920 WCES CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS 5.00 5.00 5.00 -2,893.50 -2,898.50 -.2
1990 M SCELLANEQUS REVENUE -3,003.58 42,596. 77 42,596. 77 33, 841. 99 -8,754.78 125.9
1999 OTHER M SCELLANEOUS REVENUE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SQURCES
-4,196. 32 43,621.77 43,621.77 -28,215. 53 -71,837.30-154. 6
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
-4,196. 32 43,621. 77 43,621. 77 - 28, 215. 53 -71,837.30-154. 6
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
STATE PROGRAM
3111 SEEK PROGRAM .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3119 OTHER STATE REVENUE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

TOTAL STATE PROGRAM
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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MC CREARY COUNTY BQOARD COF EDUCATI ON

9401l ki n MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2022 Period 1
LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
SPECI AL REVENUE ( 2) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
RESTRI CTED
3200 RESTRI CTED STATE REVENUE 206, 245. 49 218, 868. 31 218, 868. 31 1,824, 111. 96 1,605, 243.65 12.0
TOTAL RESTRI CTED
206, 245. 49 218, 868. 31 218, 868. 31 1, 824,111. 96 1, 605, 243.65 12.0
REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
3900 REVENUE FOR/ ON BEHALF PAYMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
206, 245. 49 218, 868. 31 218, 868. 31 1, 824, 111. 96 1,605, 243.65 12.0
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
RESTRI CTED DI RECT
4300 RESTRI CTED DI RECT FEDERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RESTRI CTED DI RECT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RESTRI CTED THROUGH THE STATE
4500 RESTRI CTED FED THRU STATE -428,184. 42 -617,673.02 -617,673.02 2,541, 646.12 3,159,319.14 -24.3
TOTAL RESTRI CTED THROUGH THE STATE
-428,184. 42 -617,673.02 -617,673.02 2,541, 646. 12 3,159,319.14 -24.3
THROUGH | NTERMEDI ATE AGENCI ES
4700 FEDERAL REV THRU | NTERVED SRC .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL THROUGH | NTERVEDI ATE AGENCI ES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
-428,184. 42 -617,673.02 -617,673.02 2,541, 646.12 3,159,319.14 -24.3
OTHER RECEI PTS
| NTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER 12, 223. 00 -500. 00 -500. 00 51, 880. 00 52,380.00 -1.0
TOTAL | NTERFUND TRANSFERS
12, 223. 00 -500. 00 -500. 00 51, 880. 00 52,380.00 -1.0
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
SPECI AL REVENUE ( 2) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDCGET USED
TOTAL OTHER RECEI PTS
12,223.00 -500. 00 -500. 00 51, 880. 00 52,380.00 -1.0
UNDEFI NED REV SOURCE
UNDEFI NED REV TYPE
8731 RESTRI CTED GRANTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL UNDEFI NED REV TYPE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL UNDEFI NED REV SOURCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RECEI PTS
-213,912. 25 - 355, 682. 94 - 355, 682. 94 4,389, 422. 55 4,745,105.49 -8.1
TOTAL REVENUE
-213,912. 25 - 355, 682. 94 - 355, 682. 94 4,389, 422. 55 4,745,105.49 -8.1
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
SPECI AL REVENUE ( 2) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDI TURES
0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0900 OTHER | TEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1000 | NSTRUCTI ON
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 38, 714. 29 293, 836. 31 293, 836. 31 2,113, 308. 76 1,819,472.45 13.9
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 28,593. 51 54,135. 44 54,135. 44 743, 162. 83 89, 027. 39 7.3
0280 ON- BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV -4,824.00 1, 699. 00 1, 699. 00 44, 157. 63 42,458.63 3.9
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 388. 94 .00 .00 18, 566. 00 18, 566. 00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 3,594. 86 1, 560. 47 1, 560. 47 67,019. 63 65, 459. 16 2.3
0600 SUPPLI ES 1,294.62 229, 470. 55 229, 470. 55 1, 040, 719. 12 811,248.57 22.1
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 20, 969. 88 20, 969. 88 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS -1,151. 09 1, 846. 40 1, 846. 40 11, 097. 47 9,251.07 16.6
0840 CONTI NGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0900 OTHER | TEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 1000 | NSTRUCTI ON
66, 611. 13 582, 548. 17 582, 548. 17 4,059, 001. 32 3,476,453.15 14.4
2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVI CES
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 1, 229. 37 .00 .00 195,877.19 195, 877.19 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 250. 81 .00 .00 33, 345. 90 33, 345. 90 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVI CES
1, 480. 18 .00 .00 229, 223.09 229, 223.09 .0
2200 | NSTRUCTI ONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 4,227. 36 3, 876. 44 3,876. 44 48, 612. 52 44,736. 08 8.0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 892. 90 712. 26 712. 26 71, 591. 69 70, 879. 43 1.0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 3, 000. 00 3, 000. 00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 2,800. 00 2,800. 00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS . 00 . 00 . 00 .00 .00 .0
0900 OTHER | TEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
SPECI AL REVENUE ( 2) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL 2200 | NSTRUCTI ONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
, 120. 26 4,588.70 4,588.70 126, 004. 21 121,415.51 3.6
2400 SCHOOL ADM N SUPPORT
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2400 SCHOOL ADM N SUPPORT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
2500 BUSI NESS SUPPORT SERVI CES
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2500 BUSI NESS SUPPORT SERVI CES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
2600 PLANT OPERATI ONS AND NMAI NTENANCE
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES .00 1, 226. 55 1, 226. 55 13,579.70 12, 353. 15 9.0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 198. 58 198. 58 -1,149. 25 -1,347.83 -17.3
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 46. 83 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 99. 30 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES 218.91 14, 676. 30 14, 676. 30 -457. 96 - 15,134, 26%* ¥ ***
0700 PROPERTY .00 10, 703. 31 10, 703. 31 -6, 164. 26 -16, 867.57-173. 6
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS .00 . 00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 2600 PLANT OPERATI ONS AND MAI NTENANCE
365. 04 26, 804.74 26, 804.74 5, 808. 23 -20,996.51 461.5
2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES .00 20, 811. 39 20, 811. 39 15, 200. 00 -5,611. 39 136.9
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 7,951.55 7,951.55 .00 -7,951. 55 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS . 00 .00 . 00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON
.00 28, 762.94 28, 762. 94 15, 200. 00 -13,562.94 189.2
3100 FOOD SERVI CE OPERATI ON
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
SPECI AL REVENUE ( 2) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL 3100 FOOD SERVI CE OPERATI ON
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3300 COMMUNITY SERVI CES
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 20,124.90 20, 293. 08 20, 293. 08 236, 345. 38 216, 052. 30 8.6
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 2,204.98 2,328. 90 2,328.90 28, 076. 08 25,747.18 8.3
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 920. 00 920. 00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 401. 97 233. 39 233. 39 11,319.54 11, 086. 15 2.1
0600 SUPPLI ES 17, 411. 28 3, 168. 22 3, 168. 22 51, 484. 87 48, 316. 65 6.2
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANECUS .00 .00 .00 6, 000. 00 6, 000. 00 .0
0900 OTHER | TEM5 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3300 COVMUNITY SERVI CES
40, 143. 13 26, 023. 59 26, 023. 59 334, 145. 87 308, 122. 28 7.8
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER | TEMS 1, 569. 12 .00 .00 -1, 128, 260. 51 -1, 128, 260. 51 .0
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
1,569.12 .00 .00 -1, 128, 260. 51 -1,128, 260. 51 .0
TOTAL EXPENDI TURES
115, 288. 86 668, 728. 14 668, 728. 14 3,641, 122. 21 2,972,394.07 18.4
TOTAL FOR SPECI AL REVENUE ( 2)
-329,201.11 -1, 024, 411.08 -1, 024, 411.08 748, 300. 34 1,772,711.42-136.9
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
FOOD SERVI CE FUND (51) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
0999 BEGQ NNI NG BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEG NNI NG BALANCE
881, 572. 96 .00 .00 1, 369, 379. 00 1, 369, 379. 00 .0
RECEI PTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNI NGS ON | NVESTMENTS
1510 | NTEREST ON | NVESTMENTS .00 .00 .00 1,867.00 1,867.00 .0
TOTAL EARNI NGS ON | NVESTMENTS
.00 .00 .00 1, 867.00 1, 867.00 .0
FOOD SERVI CE
1629 NON- REI MBURSBLE OTHER FOOD PRG .00 219. 69 219. 69 .00 -219. 69 .0
1630 SPECI AL FUNCTI ONS -.01 .00 .00 20, 962. 73 20, 962. 73 .0
1631 CATERI NG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1634 EXTENDED SCHOOL SERVI CE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FOOD SERVI CE
-.01 219. 69 219. 69 20, 962.73 20, 743. 04 1.1
STUDENT ACTI VI TI ES
1750 DONATI ONS (ACTI VI TY FND) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL STUDENT ACTI VI TI ES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SCURCES
1990 M SCELLANEQOUS REVENUE .00 .00 .00 18,519. 73 18,519. 73 .0
1994 RETURN FOR | NSUFFI CI ENT CHECKS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SQURCES
.00 .00 .00 18,519.73 18,519. 73 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
-.01 219. 69 219. 69 41, 349. 46 41,129. 77 .5
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
RESTRI CTED
3200 RESTRI CTED STATE REVENUE .00 .00 .00 22, 055. 68 22, 055. 68 .0
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
FOOD SERVI CE FUND (51) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL RESTRI CTED
.00 .00 .00 22, 055. 68 22, 055. 68 .0
REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
3900 REVENUE FOR/ ON BEHALF PAYMENTS .00 .00 .00 353, 788. 82 353, 788. 82 .0
TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
.00 .00 .00 353, 788. 82 353, 788. 82 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 375, 844. 50 375, 844. 50 .0
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
RESTRI CTED THROUGH THE STATE
4500 RESTRI CTED FED THRU STATE .01 .00 .00 3, 000, 000. 00 3, 000, 000. 00 .0
4500 RESTRI CTED FED - SUMVER FEED .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RESTRI CTED THROUGH THE STATE
.01 .00 .00 3, 000, 000. 00 3, 000, 000. 00 .0
CH LD NUTRI TI ON PROGRAM DONATED COWVMCDI T
4950 CHI LD NUTR PRG DONATED COVMCD .00 .00 .00 90, 000. 00 90, 000. 00 .0
TOTAL CHI LD NUTRI TI ON PROGRAM DONATED COVMODI T
.00 .00 .00 90, 000. 00 90, 000. 00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
.01 .00 .00 3, 090, 000. 00 3, 090, 000. 00 .0
TOTAL RECEI PTS
.00 219. 69 219. 69 3,507, 193. 96 3, 506, 974. 27 .0
TOTAL REVENUE
881, 572. 96 219. 69 219. 69 4,876, 572. 96 4,876, 353. 27 .0
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
FOOD SERVI CE FUND (51) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDI TURES
0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3100 FOOD SERVI CE OPERATI ON
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 15, 686. 72 22,020. 64 22,020. 64 819, 210. 20 797, 189. 56 2.7
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 3,881.98 6,585.11 6,585.11 359, 571. 15 352, 986. 04 1.8
0280 ON- BEHALF .00 .00 .00 353, 788. 82 353, 788. 82 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 2,123.00 2,123.00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 168. 23 8, 255. 90 8, 255. 90 34, 909. 28 26,653.38 23.7
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 177. 14 1, 016. 90 1, 016. 90 12,917. 00 11, 900. 10 7.9
0600 SUPPLI ES 1,689.74 14, 663. 53 14, 663. 53 1,408, 832.51 1,394,168.98 1.0
0700 PROPERTY .00 5, 140. 65 5, 140. 65 550, 429. 20 545, 288. 55 .9
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS . 00 . 00 .00 15, 870. 00 15, 870. 00 .0
0840 CONTI NGENCY .00 .00 .00 1, 343, 848. 55 1, 343, 848. 55 .0
TOTAL 3100 FOOD SERVI CE CPERATI ON
21, 603. 81 57,682.73 57,682.73 4,901, 499. 71 4,843, 816. 98 1.2
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0900 OTHER | TEMS .00 .00 .00 150, 000. 00 150, 000. 00 .0
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 150, 000. 00 150, 000. 00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDI TURES
21, 603. 81 57,682.73 57,682.73 5,051, 499. 71 4,993,816.98 1.1
TOTAL FOR FOOD SERVI CE FUND (51)
859, 969. 15 -57,463. 04 -57,463. 04 -174,926. 75 -117,463.71 32.9
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REPORT OPTI ONS

Fi scal Year/Period for reports 2022 1
I ncl ude page break between funds? Y
I ncl ude expenditure detail ? N
I ncl ude Percent Used? Y
I nclude Last FY Actual s? Y
Thru (P)eriod or (T)otal for Year P
Include Prior FY 2 Actual s? N
I ncl ude Encunbrances? N

** END OF REPORT - Generated by LAUREN KI NG **
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MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD COF EDUCATI ON

9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2022 1
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 1 GENERAL FUND FOR PERI OD BALANCE
ASSETS
10 6101 CASH | N BANK 712, 595. 81 5,744, 535. 44
10 6130 | NTERFUND RECEI VABLES .00 1,735, 831. 99
10 6153 ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLE - 255, 288. 33 3,671. 88
TOTAL ASSETS 457, 307. 48 7,484, 039. 31
LI ABI LI TI ES
10 7461 ACCR SALARI ES & BENEFT PAYABLE 6, 894. 57 -68,272.73
10 7461A2 KY STATE TREASURER TSA PAY 215.00 215.00
10 7461A3 AVERI CAN FI D 403B PAY 75. 00 75. 00
10 7461B1 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER TSA 725.00 725. 00
10 7461B2 AVERI CAN FI DELITY 457B 137.50 137.50
10 7461B8 ANTHEM BLUE CROSS/ SHI ELD 43, 420. 49 112, 187.50
10 7461C2 HEALTHCARE SPENDI NG 4,343.62 ,313. 20
10 7461C8 AVESI S TH RD PARTY ADM | NC 197.74 197.74
10 7461D0 AVERI CAN GENERAL LI FE | NS 38.78 38.78
10 7461D3 AVERI CAN FI DELI TU ACCI DENT 176. 60 176. 60
10 7461D4 AF PRE CANCER 201. 45 201. 45
10 7461D5 AVERI CAN _FI DELI TY HOSPI TAL 150. 31 150. 31
10 7461D7 AF - CRITI CAL I LLNESS 53.43 53.43
10 7461E3 CCOLONI AL 2.25 2.25
10 7461F0 DENTAL CA E PL 509. 90 509. 90
10 7461P4 KESPA 27. 88 27. 88
10 7461P5 KEA 367. 52 367.52
10 7461P9 403B PROCESSI NG FEE 1.00 1.00
10 7461 AMERI CAN FI DELI TY LI FE 350. 01 350. 01
10 7461 TEXAS LI FE 339. 59 339. 59
10 7461 AVERI CAN FI DELI TY DI SABI LI TY 845. 74 845. 74
10 7461 AVERI CAN FI DELI TY CANCER POST 58. 68 58. 68
10 7461 TRANSAMERI CA PREM ER LI FE NON 40. 21 40. 21
10 7461 TRANSAMERI CA LI FE 98. 53 98. 53
10 7461R3 AVERI CAN GENERAL LI FE & CAS NO 42.12 42.12
10 7461R5 COLONI AL LI FE 4.34 4. 34
10 7461R8 KY STATE TREASURER - GRO -157.50 -4,762.10
10 7461S0 LEGAL SHI ELD 71.31 71.31
10 7461T4 AVERI CAN FI DELI TY ROTH | RA 100. 00 100. 00
10 746175 AMVER FI DELI TY ANNUI TY 80. 00 80. 00
10 746176 AMERI CAN FI DELI | RA 45. 00 45. 00
10 7461UN ACCRUED UNEMPLOYMENT 6,177.95 -388.13
10 7461WC ACCOUNTS PAYABLE- WORKERS COM -11,531.16 -142, 239. 27
10 7469 LOCAL TAX W THHELD PAYABLE -8,414. 27 - 8, 369. 27
10 7471 FEDERAL TAX W THHELD PAYABLE -151. 96 1,010. 04
10 7472 FI CA W THHELD PAYABLE -21.82 -1, 824. 82
10 747201 SOCI AL SECURI TY PAYABLE -92. 82 2,001.08
10 7473 STATE TAX W THHELD PAYABLE - 69. 40 - 69. 40
10 7474 KTRS W THHELD PAYABLE 225, 803. 97 -13,094. 74
10 7475 CERS W THHELD PAYABLE 187, 725. 46 -43,481. 10
10 7603 PURCHASE OBLI GATI ONS 370, 271. 50 649, 780. 64
TOTAL LI ABILITIES 829, 153. 52 490, 745. 79

P 1
| gl bal sht



08/ 16/ 2021 11:34 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON

9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2022 1
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 1 GENERAL FUND FOR PERI GD BALANCE
FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE
10 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -1, 398, 370. 88 -1, 398, 370. 88
10 7602 EXPENDI TURES CONTROL 482, 181. 38 482, 181. 38
10 8742 COW TTED - SI CK LEAVE PAYABLE .00 -52,773.95
10 8753 ASSI GNED- PURCH OBL - CURRENT -370, 271. 50 - 649, 780. 64
10 8755 ASS| GNED- PURCH OBL - PRD 13/ YE .00 117, 203. 99
10 8770 UNASSI GNED FUND BALANCE .00 -6,473,245.00
TOTAL FUND BALANCE -1, 286, 461. 00 -7,974,785.10
TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE -457, 307. 48 -7,484,039. 31

*os% MUNis

a tyler erp solution

P 2
gl bal sht



% munis

.Ay'tyler erp solution

08/ 16/ 2021 11:34

MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD COF EDUCATI ON

9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2022 1
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 2 SPECI AL REVENUE FOR PERI OD BALANCE
ASSETS
20 6101 CASH | N BANK - 360, 709. 29 - 361, 209. 29
20 6153 ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLE -1, 358, 253. 98 .00
TOTAL ASSETS -1, 718, 963. 27 - 361, 209. 29
LI ABI LI TI ES
20 7400 | NTERFUND PAYABLES .00 -1,724,104. 13
20 7421 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE .00 -2,025. 46
20 7481 ADVANCES FROM GRANTORS 694, 552. 19 -2.00
20 7603 PURCHASE OBLI GATI ONS 538, 271. 84 1,600, 701. 64
TOTAL LI ABILITIES 1, 232, 824.03 -125, 429. 95
FUND BALANCE
20 6302 REVENUES CONTROL 355, 682. 94 355, 682. 94
20 7602 EXPENDI TURES CONTROL 668, 728. 14 668, 728. 14
20 8753 ASSI GNED- PURCH OBL - CURRENT -538, 271. 84 -1, 600, 701. 64
20 8755 ASS| GNED- PURCH OBL - PRD 13/ YE .00 48,594. 12
20 8770 UNASSI GNED FUND BALANCE .00 1, 014, 335. 68
TOTAL FUND BALANCE 486, 139. 24 486, 639. 24
TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 1,718,963, 27 361, 209. 29

P 3
| gl bal sht



*os% MUNis

o a tyler erp solution

08/ 16/ 2021 11:34 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 4
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2022 1 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 22 DI ST ACTIVITY (SPEC REV M) FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
22 6101 CASH | N BANK .00 54, 308. 24
TOTAL ASSETS .00 54, 308. 24
LI ABI LI TI ES
7481 DEFERRED REVENUE .00 - 608. 26
22 7603 PURCHASE OBLI GATI ONS 2,322.75 2,322.75
TOTAL LI ABILITIES 2,322.75 1, 714. 49
FUND BALANCE
22 8737 RESTRI CTED - OTHER .00 -54, 996. 88
22 8753 ASS| GNED- PURCH OBL - CURRENT -2,322.75 -2,322.75
22 8770 UNASSI GNED FUND BALANCE .00 1, 296. 90
TOTAL FUND BALANCE -2,322.75 -56, 022. 73

TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 - 54, 308. 24




*os% MUNis

o a tyler erp solution

08/ 16/ 2021 11:34 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 5
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2022 1 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 310 CAPI TAL QUTLAY FUND FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
31 6101 CASH | N BANK 127, 614. 00 146, 568. 27
TOTAL ASSETS 127,614. 00 146, 568. 27
FUND BALANCE
31 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -127,614.00 -127,614.00
31 8735 RESTRI CTED- FUTURE CONSTR BG- 1 .00 -18, 954. 27
31 8770 UNASSI GNED FUND BALANCE .00 34, 537. 27
TOTAL FUND BALANCE -127,614.00 -112, 031. 00

TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE -127,614. 00 -112, 031. 00




*os% MUNis

o a tyler erp solution

08/ 16/ 2021 11:34 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 6
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2022 1 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 320 BUI LDI NG FUND (5 CENT LEVY) FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
32 6101 CASH | N BANK 437,012. 00 452, 595. 00
TOTAL ASSETS 437,012.00 452, 595. 00
FUND BALANCE
32 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -437,012. 00 -437,012. 00
32 8734 RESTRI CTED- SFCC ESCROW PRI OR .00 -15,583. 00
TOTAL FUND BALANCE -437,012. 00 -452,595. 00

TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE -437,012. 00 -452, 595. 00




"5 Munis

o a tyler erp solution

08/ 16/ 2021 11:34 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 7
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2022 1 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 360 CONSTRUCTI ON FUND FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
36 6101 CASH | N BANK .00 95, 609. 56
TOTAL ASSETS .00 95, 609. 56
FUND BALANCE
36 8735 RESTRI CTED- FUTURE CONSTR BG 1 .00 - 95, 609. 56
TOTAL FUND BALANCE .00 - 95, 609. 56

TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 - 95, 609. 56




"5 Munis

o a tyler erp solution

08/ 16/ 2021 11:34 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 8
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2022 1 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 400 DEBT SERVI CE FUND FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
40 6101 CASH | N BANK -26,912. 98 -26,912. 98
TOTAL ASSETS -26,912. 98 -26,912. 98
FUND BALANCE
40 7602 EXPENDI TURES CONTROL 26, 912. 98 26,912. 98
TOTAL FUND BALANCE 26,912. 98 26,912. 98
TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 26,912, 98 26,912. 98




08/ 16/ 2021 11:34

MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD COF EDUCATI ON

9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2022 1
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 51 FOOD SERVI CE FUND FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
51 6101 CASH | N BANK 498, 050. 23 1, 659, 004. 90
51 6153 ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLE - 555, 513. 27 00
51 6171 | NVENTORI ES FOR CONSUMPTI ON .00 60, 733. 39
51 64000 Deferred Qutfl ows pension .00 50, 118. 00
51 6400P Def erred Pensi on outfl ows .00 117, 215. 00
TOTAL ASSETS -57,463. 04 1,887,071. 29
LI ABI LI TI ES
51 75410 Net CPEB_LiabiIitY_ .00 -125,073.00
51 7541P Net Pension Liability .00 -521, 554. 00
51 7603 PURCHASE OBLI GATI ONS -8, 608. 32 166, 318. 43
51 77000 Deffered I nfl ows - pension .00 -46, 875. 00
51 7700P Deferred I nfl ows - Pension .00 -24,132.00
TOTAL LI ABILITIES -8,608. 32 -551, 315. 57
FUND BALANCE
51 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -219.69 -219.69
51 7602 EXPENDI TURES CONTROL 57,682.73 57,682. 73
51 87370 RESTRI CTED OTHER - PENSI ON .00 121, 830. 00
51 8737P Restricted fund equity .00 428, 471. 00
51 8739 RESTRI CTED- NEW ASSETS .00 -1,777,201. 33
51 8753 ASS|I GNED- PURCH OBL - CURRENT 8, 608. 32 - 166, 318. 43
51 8755 ASSI| GNED- PURCH OBL - PRD 13/ YE .00 174, 926. 75
51 8770 UNASS|I GNED FUND BALANCE .00 -174,926. 75
TOTAL FUND BALANCE 66, 071. 36 -1,335,755.72
TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 57.463.04 -1,887,071.29

3 tyler erp solution

P 9
| gl bal sht



*os% MUNis

o a tyler erp solution

08/ 16/ 2021 11:34 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 10
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2022 1 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 7000 FI DUCI ARY FUND - PENSI ON, | NVE FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
70 6101 CASH | N BANK .00 84, 151. 83
TOTAL ASSETS .00 84, 151. 83
LI ABI LI TI ES
7400 | NTERFUND PAYABLES .00 -11,727. 86
TOTAL LI ABILITIES .00 -11, 727. 86
FUND BALANCE
70 8737 RESTRI CTED - OTHER .00 -72,415.60
70 8770 UNASSI GNED FUND BALANCE .00 -8.37
TOTAL FUND BALANCE .00 -72,423.97

TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 -84, 151. 83




munis

2 tyler erp solution

08/ 16/ 2021 11:34 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD COF EDUCATI ON P 11
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2022 1 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 8 GOVERNMENTAL ASSETS FOR PERI OD BALANCE
ASSETS
80 6201 LAND .00 744, 437. 00
80 6211 LAND | MPROVEMENTS .00 1,367, 391. 33
80 6212 ACCUM DEPREC- LAND | MPROVENVENT .00 -949, 901. 86
80 6221 BU LDI NG AND BUI LDI NG | MPROVEM .00 58, 765, 718. 38
80 6222 ACCUM DEPREC. - BUI LDI NGS .00 -30, 998, 544. 75
80 6231 TECHNOLOGY EQUI PVENT .00 115, 232. 68
80 6232 ACCUM DEPREC. - TECH. DEPART. .00 -120, 960. 69
80 6241 VEHI CLES 110, 930. 00 4, 898, 802. 98
80 6242 ACCUMULATED DEPRECI ATI ON- VEHI C .00 -3,009,172. 35
80 6251 GENERAL EQUI PVENT .00 902, 235. 12
80 6252 ACCUM DEPREC. - GENERAL EQUI P .00 - 654, 588. 97
TOTAL ASSETS 110, 930. 00 31, 060, 648. 87
LI ABI LI TI ES
80 8711 I NVESTMENT | N BUSN. TYPE ASSET .00 -101, 276. 56
TOTAL LI ABILITIES .00 -101, 276. 56
FUND BALANCE
80 8710 I NVESTMENT | N GOVERNVENTAL AS. -110, 930. 00 -30, 959, 372. 31
TOTAL FUND BALANCE -110, 930. 00 - 30, 959, 372. 31

TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE -110, 930. 00 - 31, 060, 648. 87




*os% MUNis

o a tyler erp solution

08/ 16/ 2021 11:34 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 12
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2022 1 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 81 FOOD SERVI CE FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
81 6221 BU LDI NG AND BUI LDI NG | MPROVEM .00 23, 000. 00
81 6222 ACCUM DEPREC. - BUI LDI NGS .00 -12, 869. 06
81 6251 GENERAL EQUI PMENT .00 777,596. 07
81 6252 ACCUM DEPREC. - GENERAL EQUI P .00 - 556, 542. 88
TOTAL ASSETS .00 231, 184. 13
FUND BALANCE
81 8711 I NVESTMENT | N BUSN. TYPE ASSET .00 -231,184. 13
TOTAL FUND BALANCE .00 -231,184.13
TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 -231,184.13

** END OF REPORT - Generated by LAUREN KI NG **



Fund 1
Fund 2
Fund 22
Fund 310
Fund 320
Fund 360
Fund 400
Fund 51
Fund 7000

Ledger Balance

Bank Balance

July 31, 2021

MCCREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
Financial Report - Bank Reconciliation
For Period Ending July 31, 2021

General Fund $
Special Revenue

District Activity

Capital Outlay

Building Fund

Construction Fund

Debt Service Fund

Food Service Fund

Fiduciary Fund

801429 United Cumberland - Sweep Acct $
53198 United Cumberland- General Acct
51543 United Cumberland- Lunchroom Sweep Acct
3054-2830 Hamburg Financial Corp- Money Market

July 31, 2021

AP Outstanding Checks $
PR Outstanding Checks

Summer Payroll Outstanding- 8/15 Payroll

Summer Payroll Outstanding- 8/30 Payroll

Payroll Outstanding- Payroll Deposit Return

5,744,535.44

(361,209.29)
54,308.24
146,568.27
452,595.00
95,609.56

(26,912.98)
1,659,004.90
84,151.83

8,730,296.79
1.00

1.00
84,151.83

(120,057.39)
(202,299.08)
(338,449.88)
(303,851.91)

(1,141.39)

Difference

7,848,650.97

7,848,650.97

8,814,450.62

(965,799.65)

7,848,650.97



UCBQ

United Cumberland Bank

Jul 31, 2021
Pg 1 of 7

MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION 241
GENERAL FUND ACCOUNT

120 RAIDER WAY

STEARNS KY 42647

kkkhkkbkskkkkbbbbbhhhbbhkbbsbbbbbbb bbb bbbbhbhbhbbbbhkbb kbbb dbdbbbbbbbbbdbbdbdb bbb bdbdd bt

Changes to Funds Availability ? effective 7/1/2020: We are increasing the
amount we make available for withdrawal by checks not subject to next day
availability from $200 to $225. 1In addition, the amount available for
withdrawal on exception holds for large deposits, new accounts and the
amount for determining a repeat overdraft, increases from $5,000 to
$5,525.

A A RS S SRR R SRR SRS RS RS S SRS R RS R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Interest Business Checking

07/01/2021 Beginning Balance 1.00
42 Deposits/Other Credits + 5,686,243.35
256 Checks/Other Debits - 5,686,243 .35
07/31/2021 Ending Balance 31 Days in Statement Period 1.00

———————————————————————————— Deposits/Other Credits —————————————-nm—
07/01/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429 184,193.76

07/01/2021 ACH Deposit 6 i 62,508.11y
KY FINANCE kypavments WHIH LS 'HD( revenud,

07/02/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429 99,927.67

07/06/2021 Deposit 173,369.12

07/06/2021 ACH Deposit 91,678.00
KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS /

07/06/2021 ACH Deposit : 118,467.00
KY FINANCE kypayMENTSFEJEI (| DTQQUGONY\ m“ﬂb o/

07/06/2021 ACH Deposit 127,614.0

KY FINANCE kypayMenTs § 00K C(lplﬂll Ouﬂa\/

07/06/2021 ACH Deposit :
KY FINANCE kypayMeENTSSOOK H O |
07/06/2021 ACH Deposit

KY FINANCE kypavventsSOPK FSPK NICKR

07/06/2021 ACH Deposit

151,422 .00
437,012.00/

1,015,186.00/

KY FINANCE kypaYMENTS § EEK
07/07/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429 72,243.17
07/08/2021 Deposit 1,631.09
07/08/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429 41,613.26
07/09/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429 257,987,772
07/12/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429 241,785.85
07/13/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429 654,153.58
07/14/2021 Deposit 257.62

07/14/2021 Deposit 42,405.57

07/15/2021 ACH pepositFO0d SONVIGEL- CHCFP(mQ‘j) 1,058.91/



UCB

United Cumberland Bank

MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION

KY FINANCE
07/15/2021 ACH Deposit
KY FINANCE
07/16/2021 Transfer Deposit
07/19/2021 Transfer Deposit

07/20/2021

Deposit

KYPAYMENTS

KYPAYMENTS

07/20/2021 ACH Deposit
KY FINANCE
07/20/2021 ACH Deposit
07/21/2021 Transfer Deposit
07/22/2021 ACH Deposit
KY FINANCE
07/22/2021 ACH Deposit
KY FINANCE

07/23/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/27/2021
07/27/2021
07/28/2021
07/28/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/30/2021
07/30/2021

Check

316

929*

967*
69977*
70202*

Transfer
Deposit
Transfer
Deposit
Transfer
Deposit
Transfer
Deposit
Transfer
Deposit

KYPAYMENTS

KYPAYMENTS

KYPAYMENTS

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Deposit

ACH Deposit
KY FINANCE
07/30/2021 ACH Deposit
KY FINANCE
07/30/2021 ACH Deposit
KY FINANCE
07/30/2021 ACH Deposit
KY FINANCE

KYPAYMENTL

KYPAYMENTS

KYPAYMENTS

KYPAYMENTS

Food ewice, SESPCMay)

From DDA
From DDA

XXXXKX1429
XXXXXX1429

KLEFPF R&IMb

DISBURSING OPS D Misc Pay

From DDA

XXXKXKXKX1429

TRleCOM oy revenud

Food $ervi(¢- SFSP Cllim-Jung

From DDA

From DDA

From DDA

From DDA

From DDA

XXXXXX1429

XXXKXKXX1429

XXKKKK1429

XXXXKXKX1429

XXXXXX1429

S0ge §enoals- &l

ESS-Flex @l

Presc

Checks listed in numerical order;

Date Amount
07/30 10,778.02
07/09 16,080.11
07/01 1,611.25
07/01 1,489.84
07/12 64.97
07/01 67.58
07/06 308.79

70275%

uﬂnrt}\mx rovenué- Juty
001- Flex Q)

(*)
Check

indicates gap in sequence

Date

53198

Jul 31,

Pg 2 of

384,756.

79,190.
28,564.
3,183.
2,096.

ROTC R@iM\)lg,z%.

,811.
1,328.

169,698.

40,474.
36,560,
84,161.

2,119.

35,505.

| 7,716.
‘ 603,137.
| 33.
161,238.
119.
13,360.

27,226.
63,310.

145,843.

Amount

2021



UCB&
United Cumberland Bank
Jul 31, 2021
Pg 3 of 7
MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION
——————— Checks listed in numerical order; (*) indicates gap in sequence —-—————-—

Check Date Amount Check Date Amount
70283 07/06 430.00 70328 07/13 8.11
70284 07/02 2 ;350,99 70329 07/02 71,758.29
70285 07/06 7.39 70330 07/07 2,172.60
70286 07/06 1,328.43 70331 07/06 782 .60
70287 07/07 3,119.00 70332 07/12 3,950.00
70288 07/06 400.00 70333 07/09 150.00
70289 07/06 21,601.84 70334 07/02 1,955.00
70290 07/06 5,065.82 70335 07/06 711.00
70291 07/09 140.00 70336  07/07 2,238.75
70292 07/06 213.80 70337 07/09 396.00
70293 07/12 420.00 70338 07/12 2,982.00
70294 07/06 3,360.00 70339 07/21 152.50
70295 07/06 490.64 70340 07/02 3,955.00
70296 07/06 1,307.70 70341 07/02 30.00
70297 07/06 164.00 70342 07/06 601.00
70298 07/06 11,414.89 70343 07/07 20,889.14
70299 07/06 182.00 70344 07/07 68.79
70300 07/02 3,400.00 70345 07/07 130.72
70301 07/06 877.00 70346 07/06 260.94
70302 07/02 1,616.64 70347 07/07 4,624.00
70303 07/06 6,449.53 70348 07/07 410.50
70304 07/09 125.00 70349 07/06 1,200.00
70305 07/07 20,800.98 70350 07/07 273.22
70306 07/01 620.53 70351 07/15 3,800.00
70307 07/02 4,205.67 70387* 07/20 872.90
70311* 07/06 17.00 70388 07/23 31.00
70312 07/02 1,035.00 70389 07/06 228.10
70314* 07/02 90.75 70390 07/07 1,095.26
70315 07/23 1,095.00 70392* 07/08 248.48
70317* 07/16 48.88 70393 07/07 2,681.00
70318 07/06 1,104.50 70394 07/06 1,432.09
70319 07/07 1,046.70 70395 07/27 759.71
70320 07/12 349.00 70396 07/06 185.43
70321 07/09 84.99 70397 07/06 7,446.90
70322 07/01 1,775.00 70398 07/08 33,549,91
70323 07/14 815.18 70399 07/06 1,264.08
70324 07/01 500.00 70400 07/02 52.23
70325 07/28 849.00 70401 07/09 1,794.00
70326 07/08 737 .93 70402 07/06 1,594.36
70327 07/07 158.68 70403 07/07 194.67



UCB »«
United Cumberland Bank
Jul 31, 2021
Pg 4 of 7
MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION
——————— Checks listed in numerical order; (*) indicates gap in sequence —-—————-—

Check Date Amount Check Date Amount
70404 07/06 552.00 70519 07/30 1,515.00
70405 07/07 595.00 70520 07/30 8,014.36
70406 07/29 167.31 70525*% 07/30 67.75
70407 07/29 167.31 70530*% 07/29 88,504 .47
70408 07/13 998 .00 70532* 07/29 67,919.50
70409 07/22 8.00 70536* 07/30 599.96
70410 07/07 318.12 70572% 07/28 1,095.26
70411 07/15 332.25 70574% 07/28 59,191.16
70412 07/06 226.05 70580* 07/29 411.51
70413 07/07 1,923,865 70581 07/27 26,912.98
70414 07/06 460.00 93788* 07/27 277.54
70415 07/08 100.00 93893* Q07/27 27.88
70416 07/02 1,200.00 193135* 07/23 16,692.61
70417 07/08 2,419.78 193137* 07/01 377.16
70418 07/08 199.98 193146* 07/23 7.:00
70419 07/07 1,260.00 193203*% 07/23 16,692.061
70420 07/06 10,009.13 193204 07/01 444 .74
70421 07/07 99 .20 193260% 07/22 1,141.20
70422 07/07 408.85 193436% 07/07 1,177.04
70425% 07/22 1,200.00 193441* 07/30 1,095.85
70455% 07/26 307.80 193489* 07/13 1,123.29
70456 07/23 487.29 193497* 07/29 572..37
70457 07/16 1,100.00 193523*% 07/08 1,123.29
70458 07/16 700.00 193625* 07/09 1,123.29
70459 07/20 291.97 193726% 07/23 59,36
70460 07/16 1,000.00 193727 07/01 2.70
70461 07/16 51.93 193729% 07/28 66,470.08
70462 07/20 103.07 193735% 07/01 635.72
70463 07/20 4,258.50 193736 07/16 444,74
70464 07/21 18,686.47 193741* 07/06 488.72
70466% 07/21 972.96 193744% 07/26 4,785.83
70495% 07/22 6,242.75 193746% 07/14 2,624.10
70497% 07/30 810.43 193751* 07/28 11,324.77
70498 07/29 56.50 193753* 07/08 201 .65
70501* 07/30 14,988.00 193757* 07/16 444,74
70503% 07/27 404 .62 193759* 07/08 1.15
70504 07/30 731.17 193762* 07/06 488.72
70516*% 07/29 129.28 193764* 07/27 4,746.54
70517 07/27 427.70 193765 07/14 2,653.48
70518 07/27 37729 193766 07/01 1,304.71



UCBQ

United Cumberland Bank
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——————— Checks listed in numerical order; (*) indicates gap in sequence
Check Date Amount Check Date Amount
193768* 07/01 1,611.25 193814* 07/08 101.11
193769 07/01 1,178.50 193827* 07/01 1,304.71
193770 07/02 943.38 193828 07/01 1,489.84
193772* 07/15 445,36 193830* 07/01 1,178.50
193773 07/02 1,427.30 193831 07/02 943.38
193774 07/09 1,679.77 193834* 07/02 1,427.30
193775 07/14 423.71 193835 07/08 1,679.77
193776 07/01 1,212.01 193837* 07/01 1,212.01
193778% 07/02 375.14 193839* 07/02 375.14
193779 07/28 8,494.76 193840 07/28 8,263.02
193781* 07/08 101.11 193842* 07/08 101.11
193782 07/29 2,402.50 193859* 07/01 1,356.07
193785* 07/28 595, 51 193860 07/01 1,489.84
193787* 07/27 3,323.04 193861 07/01 1,611.25
193790* 07/29 1.15 193862 07/01 1,178.50
193791 07/19 1,210.00 193863 07/02 943.38
193792 07/23 124.00 193864 07/06 2,038.94
193797* 07/26 517.00 193867* 07/06 1,526.11
193799* 07/01 1,356.07 193868 07/07 1,798.65
193800 07/01 1,489.84 193869 07/22 423.71
193801 07/01 1,611.25 193870 07/01 1,212.01
193802 07/01 1,178.50 193872* 07/02 403.02
193803 07/02 943.38 193873 07/28 7,364.83
193805* 07/28 445,36 193875% 07/08 101.11
193806 07/06 1,526.11 193887* 07/29 940.00
193807 07/07 1,798.65 193890* 07/28 40.21
193809* 07/01 1,212.01 193892* 07/27 367.52
193811* 07/02 403.02 193899* 07/26 98 .53
193812 07/28 8,494.03
————————————————————————————————— OthHer Debils ———————==riemmimie s e e
07/06/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 2,026,329.
07/09/2021 ACH Payment - 72,019
KY TEACHERS RETYI%IEACH RET EMPLOYER ACHM% Summer pa YO“
07/09/2021 ACH Payment 82,197.
KY TEACHERS RETYTTH‘EACH RET EMPLOYER ACHKTRS Summer Pa YOH
07/09/2021 ACH Payment 82,197.
KY TEACHERS RET TEACH RET EMPLOYER ACH KTRS Summer Pauvoll
07/12/2021 ACH Payment 234,019,

KY RETIRE S MEMBERSHIP MEMBERSHIP DEBITSC,ERS Summej’ gYOlLS
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07/13/2021 Transfer Withdrawal
07/13/2021 Transfer Withdrawal
ACH payroll-Special Payroll
07/13/2021 Transfer Withdrawal
07/14/2021 Transfer Withdrawal
07/15/2021 Transfer Withdrawal

07/15/2021 ACH Payment
07/16/2021 Transfer Withdrawal

ACH Accounts Payable
07/16/2021 ACH Payment

IRS USATAXPYMT
07/19/2021 ACH Payment
07/20/2021 Transfer Withdrawal
07/22/2021 Transfer Withdrawal
07/22/2021 ACH Payment

ACH Payroll mat
mat
ACH payroll =Summer mat

To DDA XXXXXX1429
To DDA XXXXXX1429

Ky.gov KYPrsnnlCb lns. PYBM]MWK

mat

Fea X

KYRevTXPay KYRev TXPaySﬂ"'@, -l-&%

To DDA XXXXXX1429
To DDA XXXXXX1429

KY TEACHERS RET TEACH RET EMPLOYER ACHKTRS

07/22/2021 ACH Payment

KY TEACHERS RET TEACH RET EMPLOYER ACH

07/23/2021 Transfer Withdrawal
ACH accounts payable
07/26/2021 Transfer Withdrawal
ACH accounts payable
07/28/2021 Transfer Withdrawal
ACH payroll
07/28/2021 Transfer Withdrawal
ACH payroll
07/30/2021 Transfer Withdrawal
07/30/2021 ACH Payment
07/30/2021 ACH Payment
IRS

KTRS

at]
at]
at]
at]

To DDA XXXXXX1429
KYRevTXPay KYRevTXPaySti}e, +0

usaraxpymr Fed 10X

53198

Jul 31,

Pg 6 of

78,029

224,450.

349,544
36,146
319,162
62,075
13,719

61,680.

17,854.
.36

.14
o1/

2,047
73,437
11,299

77,273.

5,285.

115,012

84,338.

353,887

187,156.

193 4q3,q1(M)

19,153.

4,949

2021

.55

43

.20
.72
: 97

L03/
'29 hozs.wacss)

12.451.81 (M
’ V38,20, 04(10X
2

75/

29

.30

65—

.38

125,15C $)

34

8,584 02t

Total
Year—-to-Date

07
07

| Total For |

| This Period

| $ .00 |

| $ .00 [
Daily Ending Balance
/06 1.00 07/08
/07 1.00 07/09
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MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION

————————————————————————————— Daily Ending Balance —————————————————————————————

07/12 1.00 07/19 1.00 07/26 1.00
07/13 1.00 07/20 1.00 07/27 1.00
07/14 1.00 07/21 1.00 07/28 1.00
07/15 1.00 07/22 1.00 07/29 1.00
07/16 1.00 07/23 1.00 07/30 1.00

Beginning on May 24th, 2020, there will no longer be any fee or account
restriction imposed for exceeding 6 withdrawals or transfers per statement
cycle for savings, money market, and GPA savings accounts. Previously,
unlimited transactions were permitted for in person and ATM transactions, but
this will now be extended to all transactions including telephone and online
transfers. We hope this gives you additional methods to more easily access
your funds.
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" McCreary County Board of Education [y ChecXDate  Chock Humber " McCreary County Board of Education” Jeorer y vy ChackDate Check Numb
gga ﬁ‘as\d%vxg& g b 0672472021 193829 120 Raider v:;:; ¥ Board ot Educalion e omz/zoaz: 1937‘:57 “
Payroll Fund VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE sl;,a,g‘"sg:m;ueﬂ VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
$1,611.25 $1,489.84
Pay *One Thousand Six Hundred Eleven Dollars and 25 Cents* Pay *One Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-nine Dollars and 84 Cents*
RONALD PATRICK BURCHETT - —'—"_w%mr@ TTTTTTMP BENJI CARLA BURCHETT T CMLMA« T SETETENP
PO BOX 1303 PO BOX 1303
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 (T8 Kj/l% WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 (UMML
AviasiSeraiee 077 T " MP T abrdsgaxd 077 77777 TMP
"m00 493829 10OL2A057851:05"34qwE" "®O00 937?67 120L 23057851053 L qman
|
929 $1,611.25 7/1/2021 967 $1,489.84 7/1/2021
DT nekapmgoary’ Voot ol errdiscmyceey  Yendt e Creck
13678421 e g
77 :
MCRC;eary Courity Board of Education s 04’27'2021 2000 McCreary County Board of Education "' 900026  06/10/2021 00070202
Steams, KY 42647 ' VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE 120 Reider VOID 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
i ) Steams, KY 41&:7
Henexs L T 4 ; LGy 5 . General Fund
P S 564 97 ° Te TR y $67.58

*Sixty-four Dollars and 97 Cents*

p E ﬁ g ! *Sixty-seven Dollars and 58 Cents’
00069977 ML’W(W\ Me 00070202 J— (.)MU/O’M ’-{lﬂ\
Fne US CUTTER, | a2 i AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE & ACCIDENT : “ncnzrd Syan
or Of 17945 NE 65th sr #200 err, 1, ATINOF:GPO-400 - A
REDMOND, WA 98052 : ’ .1 POBOX3059 — d{ WW_. he ..
3 M' ] ue RRSHALLE TN 372305970 - jveerinmm - MP
"O00BSS 7?7 120L2A0578510 05m3aqmBn 0000202 1oL 20578510 0Sm3Lqmae
69977 $64.97 7/12/2021 70202 $67.58 7/1/2021
“‘”‘l‘f‘i‘:"“"’ o e et ‘i bexclpicrycanty  Verdor Greck Ko
McCreary County Board of Education 7018 06/20/2021 00070275 §§ McCreary County Board of Educatlon e 2015 06/29/2021 00070276
gﬂ Ra’d;rv v:;{u 7 VOID 92 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE ié 120 R.uiKv 3 VOI0 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
2arns., ==
GenemlFu %i GenersiFund |
$308.79 3; : $93.66
S . 3 .
(] }ﬁﬂ\ W3 “Ninety-three Dollars and 66 Cents* ;
00070275 W 00070276 SUSIGSES M\_—.- e
ALPHA OF LONDON ygvuns:"um B & HAUTO PARTS rertted Sirsnro
1115 S. LAUREL RD. PO BOX 476 | d{
LONDON, KY 40741 % _ WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 i I /
‘Auteracd Ssree : [riserasemy e
©wgoo?02 7S 12O0L2L0S578 50 agm3Lqgman woOoar027EN 0L E2LOS?BSN asw3Lquan
70275 $308.79 7/6/2021 70276 $93.66 7/2/2021
Ry ) e
i rebia 6918 06/29/2021 00070277 e SRR e =
!\gg&euary County Board of Education K 2\ 5]]\1 - s e
Stoame, KY 42047 Q“t McCreary County Board of Education " 5991 06/29/2021 00070278
120 Raider Way VOID 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

General Fund {

$2,960.00 .l o
*Two Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Dollars and 00 Cents* — $161.00
*One Hundred Sixty-one Doflars and 00 Cents*
00070277 /I RAAT i
The BAIRD & BLEVINS LAW OFFICES, PLLC ¢ o FoER 00070278 i
1 Of oF BEST CHOICE SUPPLY CO. masyen
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 of 333 MIDLAND PLACE
I LEXINGTON, KY 40505 mm M
e e e e e te—— B LI L el ——— oo ——— P | ; Amor1ad Sgrann up
. 4
"oo0?70277% 1XO0L2AD5785 0O5=3Lqmgn / 00070278 nOL2L057850 05=319=8"
70277 $2,960.00 7/7/2021 70278 $161.00 7/6/2021
‘"%‘I’l‘.ﬂ“’“ Nemaze G Hmter Bakicrn carty et TGk Ky
Baeal 2017 06/20/2024 00070279 WL 5865 . 06/2072021 00070280

McCreary County Board of Education
120 Ralder Way

Steams, KY 42647

General Fund

VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$2,577.97

e e

7 *Two Thousand Five Hundred Seventy-seven Dollars and 97 Cenls*
00070279

W"m?fnra
-V Ia/y_%

Qs5maLguan

glg M DISCOUNT
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653

"*goor0279e 0L 2ADS?BSIE

120 Relder Vay
Steams, KY 42647
General Furd

McCreary County Board of Education

VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$512.25

(e Bt

BIG RED SUPPLY
135 SAINT CHARLE!
BOWLING GREEN, KY4210|

MP

WP
Musrorze Sgase

% Mecwmsiane©

wooovro280 nOLZA057850

TSI Ty

70279 $2,577.97 7/8/2021

B rpany Pack - « ¢
PP c

B‘*du:\‘z-\r[(hﬁ, © “Véndaxe
WS

xﬁ - McCfeary County Board of Education
120 Raider Way L ¥
Stearns, KY 42647

* VOID'90 DAYS FROMDATEOF Issuz

"$214,890.48

00070281
i BDYD COMPANY
FORM ERLYWHAYNE SUPPLYCO) #
EPARTMENT 8326
CAROL STREN 4 1L 60122- 8326

#002iLA590LAY

wO00?0284" ©2OLZAOST7ESE  OG™3LGwAwr

70280 $512.25 7/6/2021

* -CHALK.COM EDUCATION INC. = :
PO BOX 26015 COLLEGE PO.
KITCHENER, ON N2G0A4

McCreary County Board of Educatlonb

Thobiand B Hondiod Dollcs nel 00 Caries i ()
00070282 '

'sﬂuwm»'a_we,”v‘;’\“i : Cp-‘;gk e
Lol 6864 - . 06/29/2021 ' 00070282

~' VOID $0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

t $9,500.00

MP

©wgoov7028e wOLZ2L057850

O5%3Lqman

70281 $214,990.48 7/1/2021

70282 $9,500.00 7/19/20

21
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D-i-kdl.‘ccr!l.?'ﬁﬂn‘[ Vlnd:' * D’D:!Cek !?\::‘b:l
McCreary County Board of Education s 107056 oorom021 00070283
éﬁ)aﬁ‘af:y"ﬁ)é" VOID 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
General Fund
$430.00

00070283 M’gw\
THE COMMONWEALTH JOURNAL SersLins
PO BOX 859 __d{
Nfl’\ld Sgnaure

SOMERSET, KY 42502

T A
McCreary County Board of Education 6854 06/29/2021 00070284

120 Raicer Way
Stearns, KY 42647
General Fund

VOID 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$2,350.99

(’Muo(mt_ﬁﬂ\

)!M\xai S«TJJ'I L

CUSTOM SIGNS & DESIGNS
BRUCE WATTERS

POBOX79
MARSHES SIDING, KY 42631

woo0?0283" wOLZ2LOS?BSK 05m3Lqmae "OO07028L" 10L2LOS?B S O5m3Lgman
70283 $430.00 7/6/2021 70284 $2,350.99 7/2/2021
McCreary County Board of Education 3999 06/20/2021 00070285
120 Raider Way VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
Steams, KY 42647
47 General Fund
$7.39
*Seven Dollars and 39 Cents* ()
00070285 NE 00070286
DAL-RS INC. Micreasonanee DATA RECOGNITION CORPORATION * o
503 MONTICELLO ST. X KM POBOX1414 . .-  Zi. S
SOMERSET, KY 42501

np
Am—.me: Sy

410" . 5
MINNEAPOL\S MNSM&}-HH . T gt

"goo702B5" 1204, 2L057858 Q5w3Lqman w»0o0?02B6E™ KNOL2L0578510 05™339~8"
70285 $7.39 7/6/2021 70286 $1,328.43 7/6/2021
B d“‘:’?lm - Fes P mmkoz?gm, Yendsr Cnmek Craex
McCreary County Board of Education 7089 062072021 00070287 '\ McCreary County Board of Education ">~ 1027 06/29/2021 00070288
; fgaﬁzs‘d:v\z%“ VOID $3 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE gga?ns 4, u VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF 1SSUE
General Fund General Fund s 3 .
$3,119.00 ) ® $400.00
*Three Thousand One Hundred Nineteen Dollars and 00 Cents* *Four Hundred Dollars and 00 Cents*®
00070287 O, b o4 M&——— 00070288 (,
DOGUBIT, LLC DONALD JONES GARAGE WRECKER
rof PO BOX 651

LANCASTER, KY 40444

rntxs!S:‘uln
A MW”
ey

§ u,.,wsm,
or SERVICE
POBOX47
MARSHES SIDING, KY 42631 S
WU.QSV\HJI

'w00070288" 0L 2405785

05w 3 LqmAN

wopo70za7" 110L2L0578510 05w3Lqman
70287 $3,119.00 7/7/2021 70288 $400.00 7/6/2021
- E.y... = .'. = > RS ,.;. SRR 2 2
; I P~ - d -k e Mot 9SSR
1‘ McCreary County Board of Educalmn s L8195 . 0612912021 5 °°°70259_ b McCreary County Board of Education el §042  06/20/2021 00070290
- * VOID 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE 120 Ralder Way VOID $0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

'4-’ LT s, c01.84 - ©

__.@z&k__u,

'Twenly-one Thousand Sx; Hundred Orie Dollarsarid 84 Cenls‘

00070289 PR—
* EAl EDUCATION E - . s;am s, 4
' POBOX416366 ¥ 14
* . _ DIVISION OF ERIC ARMIN, ING 8 - - 5 b A
o BOSTON MA 02241- 8366 B ,,-—*—:, ' - ——Mp
vy N « * K Syowe : g

Steams, KY 42647
General Fund

$5,065.82
*Five Thousand Sixty-five Dollars and 82 Cenls™

00070290 PM/W(W\ mﬁ\ -
ETA HANDZMIN’D

6642 EAGLE ?{
CHIGAGO, 1L 60676-1066
Aﬁduﬂs;-um Wp

"p0070289w 1OLZ2M057851 BEERL AT Q00 ?0290W 120L 21057850 0S5m3LqmBw +000050B58 2/
70289 $21,601.84 7/6/2021 70290 $5,065.82 7/6/2021
e W G 0% e o @ gw |
*‘\; McCreary County Board of Education """ 6179 0612072021 00070291 *\ McGreary County Board of Education " 2678 06/20/2021 00070292
120 Raidec VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE ;%ga"}‘as““w \‘:%47 VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
A Seams, mzw 7 General Fund
$140.00 $213.80 ]
*One Hundred Forty Dollars and 00 Cents* (, @ﬁ\ iy *Two Hundred Thirteen Dollars and 80 Cenls 1
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70457 $1,100.00 7/16/2021 70458 $700.00 7/16/2021

Bradihccreay Caury m::{ Clg:fe“ "Mnbe, u.-xdu.ou'&cm, .‘{i{;’r C,;—;‘;‘ .m,
73574421 =
*‘\ McCreary County Board of Education 2088 07/1572021 00070459 McCreary County Board of Education (, 7125 O7/15/2021 00070460 .
é?o Ra}dle\:;y51 VOID §3 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE 120 Ralder Way VOID 93 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE I
teams, Steams, KY 42647 |
General Fund | Nwecarofy/ GereraiFund :
4 ]
$291.97 $1,000.00 |
f7 *Two Hundred Ninely-one Dollars and 97 Cents™ y *One Thousand Dollars and 00 Cents* i
5 m " 00070460 WU TV M RAAD |
i CITIPOWER, LLC. ”’a‘"‘ s3an HAILEY F sz M
FO BOX 1309 G5 WILDERRESS RO, A
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 _ N, (4 STEARNS, KY 42647
e m\ms-«:w Me o Autvrized Sgratrs L

©®0000L 59" wOL2L057B5N 05™31qmBw" wooo?0LEO™ 1OLR2EOS?BSK 05%3Lqman

70459 $291.97 7/20/2021 70460 $1,000.00 7/16/2021

B ctbeCuiy Cany  Vender Creek che
e Homber Dita Himbeor

McCreary County Board of Education el i omsmoa ooorots2 |
w R-“’;:‘SL, VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

cams,
Gencral Fund .

#24 JUL 1w et N S-S s
Tl
McCreary County Board of Educatlon : 972 07/15/2021 (0070461
VOID 3] DAYS FROM DATE OFISSUE
Sleams, KYQZN7 f -

General Fund

S b1 Aumw A

e S o

i $51.93 y

i | h . | $103.07
I i 4
*Fifty-one Dollars and QBICenls' . y *One Hundred Three Dollars and 07 Cents® p
\ 00070461 ALID Mp 00070462 N mﬂ\ e
COREY KEITH . * A ke 7 1IN d KROGER Meoreas e
rOf 275 RIVER RUN DR. 4 HIDSOUTH CUSTOHER CHARGES
LANCASTER, KY 40444 ¥ K PO BOX 64
SN et ~MP PITTSEIURGH PA 15264-4470 a - V——np
o P snates ) Acrenta Syasney
f (
"O0070LE A BOLZLO578 60 BETERLL: T | »000?0LE 2% 12042 A05785¢1 05m3Aquae
) <

70461 $51.93 7/16/2021 70462 $103.07 7/20/2021
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£a Ldv’\:::?ig"tnnl Vet Gheck (Shedk \ md,u);&rEM endor Chadk (Chach,
47 i\ McCreary County Board of Education 18905 07/15/2021 00070463 McCreary County Board of Education 4259 07/15/2021 00070464
120 Raider V43, VOID 20 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE 120 Raider Way VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
WA ¥ o i
74 2 Cener
$4,258.50 $18,686.47
y *Four Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-cight Dollars and 50 Cents* {) ¥ *Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred Eighty-six Dollars and 47 Cenls*
00070463 My W\ o 00070464 IV A (RAMIC ST A -
Tho SCOTT SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL T SOUTHKY RECC hodied Sonaure
rOf PO BOX 535233 A of POBOX910 A
PITTSBURGH, PA 15253-5233 . SOMERSET, KY 42502-0910 L /\ | A (/
-/ doreict e T i Ashonied Sguaars ME
0007?0463 1OL2L0S5785 05™34qmar - w000 ?0LEL" 110L2L057850 05m3Lqwae
70463 $4,258.50 7/20/2021 70464 $18,686.47 7/21/2021
’
2 " Comy  Vendor Chact Gheck
":x R Nemtar hioy i ﬁ't L {g‘:‘& v Das 00’3’7"(;;‘95
McCrea.z County Board of Education ' 1427 071512021 00070466 Mcharv County Board of Education 044 ori1e202t
20 Raider VOID 90 DAYS FROM 120 Raide VOID 0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
Steams, KY 42647 DATEOF {6UE b by
General Fund | F
$6,242.75

$972.96

*Nine Hundred Seventy-two Dollars and 96 éenB'

00070466 — AT
WAL[\'_UA}LRT COMMUNITY BRC

CAPI .
506
CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91716-0506 P —_—-}

"DO0?0LEE™ ¥OL 2105?7851 osm3pqman

*Six Thousand Two Hundred Forty-two Dollars and 75 Cents*
00070495 --HWW N e
KSBIT iy 4 Srawre
of QUARTERLY UNEMPLOYMENT REPORT o H
260 DEMOCRAT DR. . ' L7, PN
FRANKFORT. KY 40601 i v, ol I

"00070LQG" OL2L05?858 a5m3pqman

70466 $972.96 7/21/2021

mgmmen o2 G2 g%
W
\ McCreary County Board of Education 2 3443 07/2772021 00070497
120 Raider Way 'VOD 92 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
Staams, KY 47547
General Fund
$810.43
*Eight Hundred Ten Dollars and 43 Cents*

00070497

70495 $6,242.75 7/22/2021

R o e R vl e e
\k McCreary County Board of Education " 2015 07272021 (00070493
120 Ralder VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
Y
$56.50

00070498 ()W mﬂ\

— 2 — e i
i by
ot 3;%:;;?%’;%%%0575 e 0{ e WHITLEY GITY, KY 42653 _ _.__d{_mw_-m
SOMERSET, KY 42501 EReteia A;wzds;u.- e = P . Astotzed SguLTE
P"00070L9 7 12OL2L057B5 05=3Lqmae "pOo7OLAAR 11OLZL0578518 05m3Lquar
70497 $810.43 7/30/2021 70498 $56.50 7/29/2021
¥ ey sagegeon Yof @R
McCreary County Board of Education ™" il 6308  07/27/2021 00070501 ﬂ‘- McCreary County Board of Education ™" b 6495  07/27/2021 00070503
120 Raider W VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE 120 Raider Way VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
Steams, KY 42517 Steams, KY 47617
/7 General Fund /7 General Fund
i $14,988.00 $404.62
33|
?’E v *Four Hundred Four Dollars and 62 Cents*
‘; s RAA M\ S —— 00070503 1A MAAY @#\—-“ e
P e CONRAD FLOORS, INC. T 13 ST PHILLIP DAHLSTROM redtedSgan
er OF 190 EAST SIXTH ST. A rof PHIL'S AUTO
ii SMITHS GROVE KY 42171 I /4 W 4 /Wi, 168 S. HWY, 1651
g N et up WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 - - et up
H OO0 0504 ;0L 2L0578B50 asm3Lqear 1*goo70503" ;0L 210578518 05w 3 xqman
70501 $14,988.00 7/30/2021 70503 $404.62 7/27/2021
Vencor Check Check N ) .
N A .| ooy Yot Qer Sl
% McCreary County Board of Education 3999 O7/27/2021 00070504 McCreary County Board of Education "' 12021 07212021 00070516
120 Raider Wa; VOID 93 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
Steams, KY 42547 4 éfg::s s o VOID 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
/7 General Fund General Fund
$731.47 ‘ $129.28
v *Seven Hundred Thirly-one Dollars and 17 Cenls” () '6ne X:(undred Twenty-nine Dollars and 28 Cents*
00070504 My M \ up 00070516 N Vo (RA DY (1) V. N
DAL-RS INC. Rieriet e i LUMBER KING, INC. ners g
or Of 503 MONTICELLO ST, Haser o PO BOX 10
SOMERSET, KY 42501 - WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 N
A e — J 5

*0007050L 1OL 2057851 o5m3Lqman

Hmarzed S3cane

w00070546" 1KOL 2057850 05w3Lqman"

70504 $731.17 7/30/2021

wooory  Vengs Creck craen
BN rmer a Nmsar

s e B 2
McCreary County Board of Education e 3726 072112021 00070517
120 Raider Way 'VOID #3 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

Stearns, KY 42647
General Fund

$427.70

‘Fwn}fundred Twenty-seven Dollars and 70 Cenls*

00070517
ltrms;—nn

o McCREARY CO.BOARD OF ED.
rof BUS TRANSP DEPT.
120 RAIDER WAY
STEARNS, KY 42647 — Sfe———pp

»000705 k70" 1HOL2L0S7858 05m3iqmaw

70517 $427.70 7/27/2021

70516 $129.28 7/29/2021

‘,»“'*' sy Nt = [l
\ MccrearyCounlyBoardo!Educaﬂon e 13046 0772772021 00070518

VOID $ DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$377.29
“Three Hundred Seventy-seven Dollars and 29 Cents*

. 00070518 (,W'VKW\ mﬂ\
Tho * McCREARY CO. BOARD OF ED, v_tu'zﬂbram
r Of GENERAL FUND
120 RAIDERWAY. M

STEARNS, KY 42647 L«,xus,m

P

©000?0S k8% 120L 23057858 05=3Lq9m8w

70518 $377.29 7/27/2021




enacfuacay  Necder Gk crack

3 v
Mncreary County Board of Education """ Yo ominoa1 ooorosie
120 Raider
257

VOB 53 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE.

$1,515.00

*One Thousand Five Hundred Fifleen Dollars and 00 Cents®

MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION 53198 Page 20

McCreary County Board of Education
120 Ralder Way

Steams, KY 42647

General Fund

*Eight Thousand Fourteen Dollars and 36 Cents*

00070520
MEADE TRACTOR G

Creck Check
Oxe Namder
07/2772021 00070520

VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$8,014.36

00070519 S
o CAUDILL H\LLVENTURES e H
o WA A M‘T szq G d{ammamzj,
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 KINGSPORT, TN Srosa ! VR NME AL Y- -we
S AutorzaaSsore
e srsasyan
00070549 kOLZAOS?B5:  OSw3Aqwaw "000?05:20m nOL2L057851 05m3Lqman
70519 $1,515.00 7/30/2021 70520 $8,014.36 7/30/2021
g Yo TR S o foS S 2%
McCreary County Board of Education " A 16008 0772772021 00070525 \ McCreary County Board of Education ! 7096 0772172021 00070530
120 Raider Way VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE S' s KY425V VO 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
Steams, KY 42647 % CormtArd
General Fund QNM‘.\,’ N
$67.75 ' $88,504.47
*Sixty-seven Dollars and 75 Cents v *Eighty-e'ght Thousand Five Hundred Four Dollars and 47 Cents'
00070530 2\
00070525 — “’—‘LE'EZL; Kememsnegy The SAVVAS LEARNING CO., LLC = oo i
PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY dor OF GATEWA‘I EDUCATION HuLDlNGS e
PO BOX 1490 PO BOX 409496
CORGBIN, KY 40702 _ _ /) [ - ATLANTA, GA 30384.9498 = e s
MMMW J
—_— i
o H 00070530« »0L2L057851 o5m3 kqmgn
wpOo0o?0525" 10L2A0578508 o553 Lq=au o
70525 $67.75 7/30/2021 70530 $88,504.47 7/29/2021
R SR MW 1 W segpmo il G g%
McCreary County Board of Education 7080  07/27/2021 00070532 H 4 *\, McCreary County Board of Education 6275 07/27/2021 00070536
VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE 120 Raider Way 'VO'D 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
S\eams, KY 42647 H Steams, KY 42647
General Fund H '% General Fund
$67,919.50 b= $599.96
*Sixty-seven Thousand Nine Hundred Nineteen Dollars and 50 Cents* (, gg *Five Hundred Ninely-nine Dollars and 96 Cents*
5
00070532 Lo s ;:g 00070536 M\_—,_< NP
EARNING, INC. recass Sy i SUPPLY WORKS drerzraSator
el SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LI d §j dZ'eO ; EB‘EB%?&:E‘%%EOT _— —% 5"
BEACHWOOD O adiz2 | 3 - hr .
Pﬁh{ 4&' N | & '} 11 LS e —-mp H ATLANTA, GA 30384-4284 e mﬂﬁw&“ np
wggaovr053ee 12OL2A0S7B5N 05m33qwan "goo 70536 OLZEO578510 asm3wgman
70532 $67,919.50 7/29/2021 70536 $599.96 7/30/2021
"“'::‘&“"" Mot TS ""‘»;‘g,il,‘ % Neber s iy
McCreary County Board of Educahon i 5059 07/23/2021 00070572 .- McCreary County Board of Education 6298 07/23/2021 00070574

VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
S!eams KY‘Z&#T

120 Racder VO 50
Slwr\s KY42547

DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

Genenal Fund ]
R ) . .. “ 81, 09526 . $59,191.16
y *One Thousand Nin’ety-ﬁve Dollars and 26 Cents* (’ *Fifty-nine Thousand One Hundred Ninety-one Dollars and 16 Cents*
00070572 WW\ 00070574 Ww\'—‘“
. - o Hd’u‘zsﬂsm 1 THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK tonzet Sraare
' POBOX 10 .d{ er O 7EASTON OVAL, EASWB3
4% ATLANTA. GAaoue-ssos ATTN: CONOR IGOE
e i bt e pip CINCINNATI, OH 43219 o 4 i H——wp
Asorzed Sgratee - e e . R -
*po07057 2 NOLEZLOS?AS5Y 05m3Lquagn »OO0?057Lr 120L 2 L0578 50 05m3Lgmgu
70572 $1,095.26 7/28/2021 70574 $59,191.16 7/28/2021
s R
\ McCreary County Board of Education ki 6181 07/23/2021 00070580

120 Rader Way VOID 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

Steams, KY 42647

General Furd
o

$411.51

w\—-~ Me

.rmxns-r\un

7 *Four Hundred Eleven Dollars and 51 Cenls®

00070580 S————
The RICOH USA, INC.
r Of PO BOX 802815

CHICAGO, IL 60680-2815

surenzes Sv-vn £ L

-, Mbdued st

*000?0580" 1OLR2i0OS?8510 oS«w3Lqman "rOgpo?0S8 4" 0L 2KOS?RSN gosm3agmae
70580 $411.51 7/29/2021 70581 $26,912.98 7/27/2021
ik of DGy Gor e e O =
%%C&ZTJZ((W:;W Board of Education Ve Ky ' CheckDate  Check Mumber :dz%c':rzs:drgr%:;ly Board of Education V#;‘év’lﬁ(( CheckDiate  Check Number
5|eams KY 42647 0672212021 193788 Stearns, KY 42647 07/1512021 193893
Payroll Payroll Fund
$277.54 $27.88

*Two Hundred Seventy-seven Dollars and 54 Cenlts*
KESPA

PO BOX 1247

FRANKFORT, KY 40602

TR CROCE 1 PRNTED whn & COLER RACS SR VLD AN AP, WIEAD-
EPUNTI s S STAGAL WATLEMIOR VERARLE DY 1 B

*Twenty-seven Dollars and 88 Cents*
KESPA

PO BOX 1247 -
FRANKFORT, KY 40602

&" ‘Lﬂm &,@,#\

Q0 Lq93788" 1OLEZL0S57851205"3 L qmEr"

»00193893" 1KOL2ZL05785005™3 bqman

i —
93788 $277.54 7/27/2021

93893 $27.88 7/27/2021
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MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION 53198
B o ey Coony dars -
Raider e CheckDate  Check Number rz‘;)c;;?grcvs:;‘y Board of Education U?E‘:‘S(w" CheckDate  Chesck Number
Stearns, KY 42647 05/1472021 193135 Steams, KY 42647 05/1412021 193137
Payroll Fund Payroll Fund
$16,692.61 T Y ' : $377.16
*Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-two Dollars and 61 Cents™ Pay *Three Hundred Seventy-seven Dollars and 16 Cents*
American Fidelity Assurance Company Wtﬁ#\ AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE & ACCIDENT CM-L‘ﬁW\
PO BOX 268805 - LR PO BOX 305970 T sl sdiae T YT T
OKLAHOMA, OK 73126-8805 NASHVILLE, TN 37230-! 5970
OO A93L35" KOL2LOS?B51E05™3 LAqmant vO0&93k37« 1NOLEROS7BS512053 Lq9~B"
193135 $16,692.61 7/23/2021 193137 $377.16 7/1/2021
Alo; 05 A Thy Jul zz 2071‘006‘2913‘3 0007 0013---——Receved TRy ClisckDals. ChiedNuribiae u ul %iz.oilgg‘dzof\zlag; 0003 0080-—-—-Recefved L= VTR creckDate  Chock Number
Slearns KY 42647 05/14/2021 193145 Stearns, KY 42647 05/28/2021 193203
Payroll Fund Payroll Fund
$7.00 $16,692.61
*Seven Dollars and 00 Cents™ *Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-two Dollars and 61 Cents”
AFPLANSERV (’}M—L‘Vﬁw\ m#\ American Fidelity Assurance Company MW\
PO BOX 269008 PO BOX 268805 sersmenssson M} S SRS N e
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73126-9008 OKLAHOMA, OK 73126-8805
e A urulEV\n e 3
w00 AIIRLET OL2LOS?B5105™3 Lqman “00193203" KOL2L05785:05m31qman
193146 $7.00 7/23/2021 193203 $16,692.61 7/23/2021
McCreary County Board of Education ey R N McCreary Colinty Board of Education T Vede Chetk Dale™— Ch&K Number
120 Raider Way it ChackDals  Checcumiiey 120 Raider Way #24 JUL ﬁ%ﬂ 05282021 ", 103260
Steams, KY 42647 Q5izpra0z) 193204 Steams, KY 42647 - VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
Payrofl Fund Payroll Fund 1 !
; ! . : T $444.74 : . . . $1.141.20
*Four Hundred Forty-four Dollars and 74 Cents” . o Kt Pay *One Thousand One Hundred Forty-one Dollars and.20 Cents* ’ :
AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE & ACCIDENT : o
AERCAN BAH (’Mw(w\{ﬁ#\ (nprnfiith ..
NASHVILLE, TN 37230-597 : - JEEE TERRY b .
SHVILLE, Sl 1099 E WILLIAMSBURG ST.
Kl/“% WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 4
T o Jd.?nruds]‘dlr Adoricd Sgunre 0 MP

"00L9320L" KOL2L057851053 kqwant

"00 k93260 ROL2L057851205™3 AqwEN

1
193204 $444.74 7/1/2021 193260 $1,141.20 7/22/2021
& McCreary County Board of Education ’ CheckDate  Check Number
2 120 Raider Way 05128/2021 193436
teamns, 4 &
%% Payrol Fund _914'.}5 VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
I 03
%‘ : _§1,177.04
3; Pay *One Thousand One Hundred Sevenly-seven Dollars and 04 Cents” -
& ) Y027 07) .
; SUSAN TUCKER M Egarro MP
b P.0.BOX 761
§ NATURAL ARCH ROAD 4 Il .
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 A St 0 - MP
D0 L93LAG" OLZA057851205"3 L qmEw ' #00L93L% b* 1204 23057851505=3 LG~A"
193436 $1,177.04 7/7/2021 193441 $1,095.85 7/30/2021
C: Boudo'Ed ication” /¢ 7T v Check Dota Nucher. ™. McCreary County Bbard of Education vt T CheckDals  CheckNumber |
%mm T | e I ; i Tfocﬁi?ﬁfvﬁé‘? s ofEialon L osbZ02t 193497
m‘ LA 5Lt VOID 80 DAYS FRO DATE OF ISSUE. ', i ‘S,g’yz:’glshm“s” VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
. ] e
¥l
; i -
i ) A - 3 $1,123.20 b $572.37
~Ofé Thesisand O Hiindred Twanty-three Dollars and 29 Cents . ‘ 3§ Pay *Five Hundred Seventy-two Dolars and 37 Cents®
__c%ﬂs_——— ] &
i i e we i AMELIA KING | et Mp
fr gt R K PO BOX 1646
3 WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653
t : MP
»D0L93LAS" 1KOL2L0S7B51:05~3 L9~B" ®O00L93LG P 120L 2 LO5?B51205m3 LqumBar
193489 $1,123.29 7/13/2021 193497 $572.37 7/29/2021
Steams, KY 42647 ¥ B - Pkl Carty =
Payrall Fund VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF IsSUE L Yeptunry County DR of EALsafion W Deon™ Clack ity

W]

. : i $1,12329
Pay *One Thousand One Hundred Twenty-lhree Dollars and 29 Cents*
ELIZABETH A RICHMOND
P i Aeed Jm\iS?‘dtﬂ
PINEKNOT, KY 42635 A Kipg,
e Awrircd Sgotr 0 MP

"O00LIIG230 0L 2L057851505w3 § GuBw

Steams, KY 42647
und

A2, Payroll é' VOID 90 DAYS FROU DATE OF |3SUE

e
5 $1,123.29
Pay *One Thousand One Hundred Twenty-three Dollar and 29 Cents*

- (,MLM:ML MP
T j e QU

1
' ®*00 193625 10L2L05785105=3 198 ! ‘

TEDDIE STALEY
367 ALTON ROAD
BURNSIDE, KY 42519

193523 $1,123.29 7/8/2021

193625 $1,123.29 7/9/ZOZi




> 4 - s - = eo0 Bak Ccu—v__
! zizbznué}dchxf; 0503 007 peeetved WAL CheckDale  Check Number |
Stearns, KY 42647 05/28/2021 193726 |
wecary Payroll Fund [
i
§50.36 |

Pay *Fifty-nine Dollars and 36 Cents*
American Fidelity Assurance Company
PO BOX 268805 B
OKLAHOMA, OK 73126-8805

"00Lq93726" 1NO0L2LOS?BS1H0S5™3 L gmB"
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McCreary County Board of Education
120 Raider Way

Steams, KY 42647

Payroll Fund

*Two Dollars and 70 Cents*

AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE & ACCIDENT
PO BOX 305970

= NASHVILLE, TN 37230-5970

Bark d MCK
%L CheckDats  Check Number
05/28/2021 193727
$2.70

vookq3ve?e K0L2LI05785005m3 Lqmaw

193726 $59.36 7/23/2021

193727 $2.70 7/1/2021

:%C&Z?é‘éfv?:? Y Boardiof Eduzation PO CheckDale  Check Number % a?
Stearns, KY 42647 06/15/2021 193729

h
Payroll Fund b s i
j
|

$66,470.08

*Sixty-six Thousand Four Hundred Sevenly Dollars and 08 Cenls*
DIVISION OF OCCUPATIONAL TAX

PO BOX 327 =
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653

e o S e R R W

A L

* v oo

'o\ \J McCreary County Board of Educa(mn
Mzo Raider Way R
Sleams, KY 42647 i
Payroll Fund d

| r - —
i K

TRANSAMERICA PREMIER LIFE INS. CO.
4333 EDGEWOOD RD. NE
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52499-0001

Bodd-+ ogpooT

*Six Hundred Thirty-five Dollars and 72 Cents*

=7
WEs Check Date

06/15/2021

Check Number
193735

-BIYY.00 (GY3047)

~— 441,73
gy,

$635.72

rooL37eq oL 2L057851205™3 AqmEn"

w00 L93735 1OLZLOS785105"3 AqmAr

193729 $66,470.08 7/28/2021
B eS = Cy
ichCéea?drgr(w:;ty Board of Education L ek Dt kNG
Stearns, KY 42647 06/15/2021 193736
Payroll Fund
$444.74

*Four Hundred Forty-four Dollars and 74 Cents*

AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE & ACCIDENT
PO BOX 305970
NASHVILLE, TN 37230-5970

ng ?l
T Avtoitet Sreire ;

"00A93736" 1OL 2057851053 49«8

c"%yl’,‘mmﬁ N HJMP

193736 $444.74 7/16/2021

= v =

l‘uzca:m.y (‘:{.;;;ny Board of Education .&"?;.(‘m?v e o .

Steams, KY 42647 | ©6/1572021 193744 h

" Payroll Fund B 3
i : B $4,785.83

*Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty-five Dalars and 83 Cents®

DENTAL CARE PLUS, INC. W é%
D K ‘P

. POBOX620114
CINCINNATI, OH 452630114 ¢ L

Ao Kina, .

193735 $635.72 7/1/2021

LEGAL SHIELD
PO BOX 2629
ADA, OK 74821-9902

= TICLRTE € »OrTTn Gl 4 d A MExCocnll o M AP L

n Bk d] Tourey
!‘z%céi?é‘é,?ﬁ;’;' v Boardof Educalion i 2 CheckDate  Check Number
Steams, KY 42647 06/15/2021 193741
Payroll Fund
§488.72

*Four Hundred Eighty-eight Dollars and 72 Cenls*

w00 L9374 4" 0L 21057852053 198w

193741 $488.72 7/6/2021
McCreary County Board of Education
120 Raider Way
Steamns, KY 42647
Payroll Fund

TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
PO BOX 830
WACO, TX 76703-0830

*Two Thousand Six Hundred Twenty-four Dollars and 10 Cents*

43331 R

VLAY CheckDale  Check Number
06152021 193746
§2,624.10

Acinonzed Syz": g

Pl Mp
| f
i 1
| ®O00L937LLE 120L2L05785105%3 kanEe i 00 E937LE 120L 21057851053 L qwaw"
H |
H i
193744 $4,785.83 7/26/2021 193746 $2,624.10 7/14/2021
Tra oGy Corty Ban o ;
qﬂzxzocl;a;drgr(;‘le:;ﬂy Board of Education nze & CheckDate  Check Number %i ?!&Ca:grcvs:;ty Board of Education Vm‘:: 2] kDI | Check Nk
Steams, KY 42647 0612112021 193751 Steams, KY 42847 0672112021 193753
Payroll Fund Payroll Fund
$11,324.77 . $201.65
*Eleven Thousand Three Hundred Twenty-four Dollars and 77 Cenls” *Tyro Hundred One Dollars and 65 Cenls*
DIVISION OF OCGUPATIONAL TAX M M McCREARY CO. BOARD OF ED.
PO,BOX 327 FulzcaSifoue GENERAL FUND Tllrrmisdoee
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 120 RAIDER WAY .
: Ao Kig, STEARNS, KY 42647 Ao Kiig,
T sgaare 0 ISy 0
"O0ER3?5 ™ NOL2L057851053 2 qart "*00&93753 1KOL2A05785505"3 2 qmaw |
) ;
193751 $11,324.77 7/28/2021 193753 $201.65 7/8/2021
. BxkclMeCrayCorty T T = - Bk etk cory H S
4 %%Cée;drzr%:;ly Board of Education A CheckDale  Check Humber l;:lzcocéc::dry %t;unly Board of Education (i "g(‘, d el (NS
EY Steams, KY 42647 0672172021 193757 Steams, KY - 0872112021 193759
B Payroll Fund Payroll Fund
& ; .
B
i
g $444.74 § $1.15

*Four Hundred Forty-four Dollars and 74 Cents®
AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE & ACCIDENT

PO BOX 305970
NASHVILLE, TN 37230-5970

"0093757 10OL 210578512053 Lqwa"

L e

193757 $444.74 7/16/2021

Pay  *One Dollars and 15 Cenls*

HONWESLEY RTTIPTON
PO BOX 1284
CORBIN, KY 40702

e ST A
S T v

©rooiq3vsae

120L2105785K05™3 LqmB"”

193759 $1.15 7/8/2021



MCCREARY CO

LEGAL SHIELD
PO BOX 2629

: ko Courty
?&C&z?gr%:;ty Board of Education e CheckDate  Check Number VPR
Steams, KY 42647 062112021 193762 _ N
Payroll Fund McCreary County Board of Education ﬁu".l‘, A ——
2647 2 0612112021 193764
*Four Hundred Eighty-eight Dollars and 72 Cents* $4,746.54

DENTAL CARE PLUS, INC.

“Four Thousarid Séven Hundred Forty-six Dolars and 54 Cenls*

" bt |

*Two Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-three Dollars and 48 Cents*
TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
PO BOX 830

WACO, TX 76703-0830

ae b o s

IS LACA 13 PRINTED Wit C

"00L3?ES5S™ KOL2LDS578512053 Lqwa"
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CHARLOTTE DAWN BARNETT
305 TUNNEL RIDGE RD
STEARNS, KY 42647

Pay *One Thousand Three Hundred Four Dollars and 71 Cents*

SR 7/ 7 N
e ﬁmm_n@%_ d
Artoraed Sgratee P M?.__

ADA, OK 74821-9902 POBOX 630114 . - MP
CINCINNATI, OH 452630114
Amorzed Sgraire U MP
"O00 L9376 2" 1OL2LO57B5505"3 158 ®0D9376L* 0L 2L057851305=3 L9~Br
{ ] )
193762 $488.72 7/6/2021 193764 $4,746.54 7/27/2021
McCreary County Board of Education haal A A McCreary County Board of Education Viner KY CheckDale  Check Number
o0 o oy RS CheckDate  Check Number 150 gy iy Rl 0822021 193766
Stearns, KY 42647 06/21/2021 193765 Steams, KY 42647 -
Payroll Fund Payroll Fund /0ID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
$2,653.48

$1,304.71

ai

#00193766" 1OLZ2L0S?851305%3 LqwaN

193765 $2,653.48 7/14/2021 193766 $1,304.71 7/1/2021
sary County Board of Education W k"7~ " CheckDate  CheckNumber . : AR ST A
120 Raider Vs:ymy oard of Education el UB/ZZE(;Z: 193768 “ McCreary County Board of Education o CreckDale  Check Nuna .-
Steams, KY 42647 120 Raider Way 06/22/2021 193769
Payroll Fund VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE 35?{,’-}5#%”5" VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
fl
53
d
I $1,611.25 ;g $1,178.50
gi Pay *One Thousand Six Hundred Eleven Dollars and 25 Cents* 5; Pay *One Thousand One Hundred Sevenly-eight Dollars and 50 Cents*
53] o MO ig ()
& RONALD PATRICK BURCHETT Ao Sraiin “up H SARAJO ADRIENNE ELDRIDGE TS Mp
i PO BOX 1303 5 209 COLLEEN DR
B WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 A il
B . g __,K;_(/\(_g,___ D i BURNSIDE, KY 42519 Ao Kiia,
H Hitoires Saiire MP A Rt Soranre 0= MP
"00L93768" KOL2L0S57851205"3 L qwEw 00493769 120L2L057851:05™3 bqma"
i !
193768 $1,611.25 7/1/2021 193769 $1,178.50 7/1/2021
WA= McCreary County Board of Education ~  ¥hés Ky CheckDate  Check Number G~ CheckDate  Check Number
8 7 ) 120 Raider Way 062212021 183770 ‘ :'?Uc;'{;?&!,%:;' ty Board of Education el 2212001 193772
e2ms,
f VOID 0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE Steams, KY 42647
g Payroll Fu §§ Payrall Fund #s  JUL15 201 VOID 0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
10 H
&3 i
- i
3 o $943.38 ;; - $445.36
; Pay ‘Nine Hundred Forty-three Dollars and 38 Cent §= Pay ‘Four Hundred Forty-five Dollars and 36 Cents*
: It et i tath
: GARRY JONATHAN GALLOWAY RSy Mp E MELBA VANOVER %e 2 MP
H 555 MUDDY BRANCH RD ] PO BOX 973
% PINE KNOT, KY 42635 Ao iid, Eg STEARNS, KY 42647 Al Kiig,
H Airad Sarwee 0 MP 3 Tase ezl —=MP

i

w0Oo L3770 NOL2LO5785005™3LqwB"

©rooiq3rea

n0L2i05785505™3 198"

|
193770

$943.38 7/2/2021
= e e e
McCreary County Board of Education m;#;; .F'“u” CheckDate  Check Number
120 Ralder Way 06/2212021 193773 B
gl;;ﬂsgﬁxdﬂe“ VOID 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE -
f
$1,427.30
Pay *One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-seven Dollars and 30 Cents* _ q
1/
ROXEY W DAVIS A Soras MP
P.0.BOX 765 g
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 Ao kg,
Furoracd Sgore O i MP
®00&93773" 1NOLZ2L05785105"3 b9~aw
! 4
193773 $1,427.30 7/2/2021
“McCreary County Board of Education \7\;;3,‘»‘6‘1 CheckDate  Check Number
120 Raider Way 06/22/2021 193775 i
gms,’:%”s“ VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE }‘
Ly §423.71
Pay *Four Hundred Twenly-three Dollars and 71'Cents* (, R
I futh
JULIE AHELTON AledSonan MP
325 MARY SHADOAN RD
PINE KNOT, KY 42635 ﬁ{
Weirriecd Sgnaers 0 MpP

193772 $445.36 7/15/2021

McCreary County Board of Education
120 Raider Way i

Payroll Fund

e

#69  JuLog

CheckDate  Check Nuther
06/22/2021 193774
VOID 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

~ $1,67977

Pay *One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy-nine Dollars and 77 Cents®

BBl N—

STACIE DAVIS

P.0.BOX 765

WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 Al Kivg,

oo Sywre 0 e
00 L9377L" 1X0L2L0S57B5205"3 LAqmBN
{
193774 $1,679.77 7/9/2021
g ; McCreary County Board of Educalion Wikl KY Check Data Check Number
77 V20 Fander oy el 08222021 193776

Steams, KY 42647
--wPayro!I Fund-- -+ e e

Pay ’One Thousand Two Hundred Twelve Dollars and 01 Cenls*

VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$1,212.01

(Cnrnlath

SARAH MOUNCE
271 KNOB HILL RD.
SOMERSET, KY 42501

Sulnnd Sonee Mp
At K,
Astenred Sguare 0 MP

0093775 OL2LOS7B5105 "3 LB

»00 1937760 1OL2A057851:05"3 LqmaE

193775 $423.71 7/14/2021

193776 $1,212.01 7/1/2021




McCreary County Board of Education yoreKY CheckDale  Check Number

§ 120 Raid;rYWay 06/22/2021 193778
Steams, KY 42647

g Payroll Fund VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$375.14
Pay ‘Three Hundred Sevenly-ive Dollars and 14 Cents™

L WATTAMANR VEWLIRT

TED wiow oL B v P
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TR
H

Stntv E diiae Bark el McCrrary Counly
?(Z%CF{(:%{{(\:/?:;‘W Board of Education veem B CheckDate  Check Number %J
Steams, KY 42647 06/22/2021 193779
Payroll Fund

$8,494.76
*Eight Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-four Dollars and 76 Cents®

Kt i
H DIVISION OF OCCUPATIONAL TAX
5 STEVEN C BOYATT p%.,-« Me it PO BOX 327 %@ﬂ\m
= . 3
848 E HWY 1470 i WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653
STRUNK, KY 42649 Al Kina, i A o King,
zomaed Serare 0 MP Hi e B
WOOLY37 78" 110L 24057852053 kgwan PO0937790 1204 2 40578 51505m 3 ) Gugs
! (
193778 $375.14 7/2/2021 193779 $8,494.76 7/28/2021
= = TR G oy - — . s
g ?lzl:ocl;:égr vc;:yly Board of Education ey ;X: CheckDale  Check Number Br‘ ;\ Tzzcéz?gr%:;\ly Board of Education »{.‘537 2 CheckDate  Chack Humber
Stearns, KY 42647 0672212021 193781 Steams, KY 42647 06/22/2021 193782
§§ Payroll Fund 4/ Paymoll Fund
Q
§§ Y Piaco Vo
Ei
35 ] $101.11 $2,402.50
Ei *One Hundred One Dollars and 11 Cenls® Pay  *Two Thousand Four Hundred Two Dollars and 50 Cents*
ke McCREARY CO, BOARD OF ED. MLM(W\W\ ' KY STATE TREASURER Mw\
EE GENER]ALE waY Fllresdae = DEFERRED COMP, AUTHORITY g x| RATY S
H 120 RAIDER WA B} 501 HIGH ST., 2nd FLOOR
i STEARNS, KY 42647 Al Kiig, FRANKFORT, KY 40601
i i g SO 1. .
d | -
Moo L937a " 0L 2E05785205 3 L qmE "OoL]3?a820 120L21M057851205-3 Lqwanw
i
193781 $101.11 7/8/2021 193782 $2,402.50 7/29/2021
= _":Crea\-l;(;l;n'“Bo 4 of Educati TR ] | 77X McCreary County Board of Education bl e
o R Way oo of Edusation WITE CrockDate  CheckNumber ! ] N 120 Raider Way widdy  GeckDeln  Check fhupher
Steamns, KY 42647 J Ufﬂ 06/22/2021 193785 J‘ o Steamns, KY 42647 0612212021 193787
Payroll Fund [ § Payroll Fund ,
. { i
K 42*0%50 000 s190.00 GYRY8D i !
I H 3.04 1
POUAO8D00T 8 % ssst | | sa0r |
*Five Hundred Ninety-five Dollars and 51 Cents* L/ 7" 72‘ (L 90852 i‘ §§ Pay *Three Thousand Three Hundred Twenty-three Dollars and 04 Cents*
TRANSAMERICA PREMIER LIFE INS. CO. 1 ;E KY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION CMU/&W\
4333 EDGEWOOD RD. NE R e RAA] C200 = - B PO BOX 1247 e g TV RS
CEDAR RAPIDS, 1A 52499-0001 1 i FRANKFORT, KY 40602-1247 3
Awon. | i Ao King,
e T S ey i L ik T Iy
"g0:93?85" 1OL2L05785:205m3 9B H oo 93787 wOL 23057852053 L qwEn
| 3 { - —_ -
193785 $595.51 7/28/2021 193787 $3,323.04 7/27/2021
TR u Gy U, _
:d;oc&g?gr%:; ty Board of Education WIS CheckDato  Chockumber ?‘ﬁ,c&i?gf",‘};’;"y Board.of Education CheckDala  Check Number
Steams, KY 42647 062212021 1937% - ' Steams, KY 42647 0612212021 193791
Payroll Fund F

$1.15

’ 'Or;e Dollars and 15 (;m.s'

HON-WESLEY R-TIPTON
PO BOX 1284
CORBIN, KY 40702

Ao king,

Anind S5rales

O —— 1188 47 A—

Payroll Fund i

$1,210.00
*One Thousand Two Hundred Ten Dollars and 00 Cents*
COMMONWEALTH CREDIT UNION M\
PO BOX 978 %}wﬂ‘ - §

FRANKFORT, KY 40601-0978

AfciciSyane U7

00493790 0L Z2LO57B5105m3 hqmaw

o0k

937941 1204 24057852053 Lqmar

$1,210.00 7/19/2021

193790 $1.15 7/29/2021 193791
Bk el JeCreary Coart = =
A ?IZIBCF;‘;?éngWO:;W Board of Education Vi ',:{;? ¥ CiakDats ek Normbise ¥
EY Stearns, KY 42647 0612212021 193792 ,
35 Payroll Fund ) ‘tH
= ¢ q i
& f i
8] i
i $124.00 %g
§§ *One Hundred Twenty-four Dollars and 00 Cents* 35
6 CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE - EDKY H
B PO BOX 1766 ()W lﬁﬂ‘
]

MEMPHIS, TN 38101-1766

A o Kig,

R

Rrred g 0

[EEy

00 L93792" wOL2LD57851205™3 kGwEN"

L
193792

$124.00 7/23/2021

McCreary County Board of Education
120 Raider Way

Steams, KY 42647

Payroll Fund

06/23/2021 193799
VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE O'F ISSUE

$1,356.07
Pay *One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-six Dollars and 07 Cents*® MM
CHARLOTTE DAWN BARNETT AuMrad Syrenry Mmp
305 TUNNEL RIDGE RD

STEARNS, KY 42647

AM»% ? MP

*004k93799" 110L 2L05785605%3 L qwaw

4y

0033797 0L 2L057851:053 bqwa .

McCi C T ESHMNCE =
cCreary County Board of Education Wy W Chéck tinibe:

120 Ralder Way B Check Data
Steams, KY 42647 06/22/2021 193797
Payroll Fund 3 F 9'

$517.00 ¥

*Five Hundred Seventeen Do'lars and 00 Cents*
TRANSAMERICA LIFE INS. CO.
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE

4333 EDGEWOOD RD. NE

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52499-0001

Ol OO

Ao

193797

$517.00 7/26/2021

$1,489.84
Pay *One Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-nine Dollars and 84 Cents*
BENJI CARLA BURCHETT T e M»m#\ T s MP
PO BOX 1303

R

McCreary County Board of Education eck Date ™~ ~Check Flumber —

iR
120 Raider Way TS 06/23/2021 193800
Steamns, KY 42647

Payrdl Fund VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653

Y
bl sguin 077 T TTTMP

ook

93B00" n0OLEZLOS?B5105™3 L =80

193799 $1,356.07 7/1/2021

193800

$1,489.84 7/1/2021



"~ McCreary County Board of Education iy o CheckDa'e  Check Number
120 Raider Way e 0612312021 193801
Steams, KY 42647
Payroll Fund VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$1,611.25 o
" Pay *One Thousand Six Hundred Eleven Dollars and 25 Cents®

|
Tt TT m,.u; T TR UMP “
7Y S

00193804 10OL 21057851053 L qmaw [

RONALD PATRICK BURCHETT
PO BOX 1303
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653

193801 $1,611.25 7/1/2021

McCreary County Board of Education
120 Ra'der Way

Stearns, KY 42647

Payroll Fund

w‘m“‘i‘ﬁu o Check Date - Chezk Number
Halia 067232021 193803

'VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$943.38
Pay *Nine Hundred Forty-three Dollars and 38 Cents*
i \

; P = “’“'mﬂ\ MP

GARRY JONATHAN GALLOWAY Tl pones
555 MUDDY BRANCH RD
PINE KNOT, KY 42635

Aliznred Souiae 0 MP

#00L93803 110L 22057852053 Lqman

193803 $943.38 7/2/2021

Check Date

e p
McCreary County Board of Education v ‘.13‘1

120 Ralder Way 06/23/2021 . 193806

Steams, KY 42647

Payroll Fund @ VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
§1,526.11

Pay *One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-six Dollars and 11 Cenls*

(o oith

ROXEY W DAVIS AeNoadSyaiee MP
P.0.BOX 765 )
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42853
Ao sou 0 Mp
»O0DL93806" wOL2L0D5785105"3 1 9"8W
193806 $1,526.11 7/6/2021
& McCroary County Board of Education 125 ',é‘; * CheckDato Check Number ]

120 Raider Way 06/2312021 193809

MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION 53198 Page 25

McCreary County Board of Education N CheckDale  Check Number
i 120 Ralder Way 08/23/2021 193802
g‘:y";g‘"sr',mus” VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
2|
d
d
gé $1,178.50
é; Pay *One Thousand One Hundred Seventy-eight Dollars and 50 Cenls*
§§ SARAJO ADRIENNE ELDRIDGE o FNGw S MP
gﬂ 209 COLLEEN DR
ﬁ BURNSIDE, KY 42519 ,)f e g,
H Vidiries S 0 up
©"00 L9380 2" 1OL2EOS?B 51053 Aqwa
I
193802 $1,178.50 7/1/2021
e
C Board of Educati ST Check Dzl Check Nember
Tz%crii?é’ér WO:;‘ v Board of Education il 0612372021 193805

Steams, KY 42647

Payroll Fund VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

#15 JUL 2 812021
) $445.36

------------- T e -

Aamen. kg,

—Pay—Four-Hundred-Forty-five Dollars-and-36-Cents*

MELBA VANOVER
POBOX 973
STEARNS, KY 42847

Aered Soraves O MP
"00L93805" OL 20578512053 Vg8 ?{
' H
193805 $445.36 7/28/2021
oo e

McCreary County Board of Education ;‘ﬁ& CreckDale  Check Number

120 Raider Way 06/23/2021 193807 :

glaeya‘:’rﬁs.FL(r\]/dAZSH VOID 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

. $1,798.65
Pay *One Thousand Seven Hundred Ninely-eight Dollars and 65 Cents*
STACIE DAVIS Tt ""CM!T‘»'/@'? 'S'q-mnm““""‘ MP
P.0.BOX 765
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 Al Kiig,
Aiiorneed Syraves O - MP
f w00L93807" nOLZLOS5785105™3 L9BW
'
i
193807 $1,798.65 7/7/2021
McCreary County Board of Education = ‘76;?;‘,?’& ThgckDatla  Check Number
120 Ralder Way 0672372021 193811

- g‘a?a‘gf,'_im“f“? - VOID 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE ﬁ 'S,:arru’(‘[s;:mz"zsu VOID % DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
=g 1
53
£
$1.21201 !5 $403.02
Pay *One Thousand Two Hundred Twelve Dollars and 01 Cents* ;é Pay *Four Hundred Three Dollars and 02 Cenls*
It tgith i B 170217 N
SARAH MOUNCE i S MP il STEVEN C BOYATT Al Sy MP.
271 KNOB HILL RD. E 548 E HWY 1470 -
SOMERSET, KY 42501 Ao KUng, it STRUNK, KY 42649 A
T T s Eseee 0T T T MP E Actrenred Sgree U MP
w00 k93809 10OL2A05785:05"3 Aqman "00L938 84" HOLZLOS?85105™3 LGmBw
193809 $1,212.01 7/1/2021 193811 $403.02 7/2/2021
Bik I WCeay Courty
eCioay Comy Bomd ot Edveaton Rl owons ot 7/ 1]
Sleams, KY 42647 Om2az021 193512 sorvpurioy
Payroll Fund ::%C’;;Tdrzrt;‘le:nty Board of Education &gﬂ& CheckDate  Check Murber
Steams, K 42647 06232021 193814
Payroll Fund
$8,494.03
*Eight Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-four Dollars and 03 Cents* . $101.11
DIVISION OF OCCUPATIONAL TAX ﬂﬂwﬁw\ W\ *One Hundred One Dolars and 11 Cenls®
PO BOX 327 T e T T T McCREARY CO. BOARD OF ED. W
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 GENERAL FUND P - | LA 1 7 o
d{ amer_ King, 120 RAIDER WAY
s STEARNS, KY 42647 o j{ Ml@%_
FreaSgaee 0T
"rO0i938L 2" 0L ZL0S57851:05m3 Aqman WOOL93B ALA 20L 240578512053 Agmae
193812 $8,494.03 7/28/2021 193814 $101.11 7/8/2021
C ty Board R Check Daia  Check Numb, 2705 ;
15 é‘;’?&!ﬁ‘@é’;‘ [ Feartiot Educatleh Hatl om0zt 193827 Ry e vy Board of Education 7 ST et
Steamns, KY 42647 Steams, KY 42647
Payroll Fund VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE b VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$1,304.71
Pay *One Thousand Three Hundred Four Dollars and 71 Cents* :
CHARLOTTE DAWN BARNETT %' MP
305 TUNNEL RIDGE RD
STEARNS, KY 42647 A kg, -
T Auttorized Sebrs 0 MP

/ Payroll Fund

$1,489.84
Pay *One Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-nine Dollars and 84 Cents®
BENJI CARLA BURCHETT

S
POBOX 1303

WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 Ao KM(%
s e 07 7 T MP

wee e ST

OO L3827 1OLZAO5?7851205"3 A q=aw -

”O00Lq93828" 0L Z2L057851:05"3 L q9~a

193827 $1,304.71 7/1/2021

193828 $1,489.84 7/1/2021




MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION 53198

Page 26

e g - -
McCreary County Board of Education m’;‘;fr'lim Check Date  Check Number McCreary County Board of Education B“u‘;‘;‘,‘;l;,‘f{ Check Dats. —~ Chieck Number
120 Raider Way - 06/2412021 193830 ) & 120 Ralder Way 0612412021 193831
Stearns, KY 42647 ) t| Slearns, KY 42647
Payroll Fund VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE {3 é; Payroll Fund VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
] il
:\ 1]
§1,178.50 f: i% ) $943.38
| g
Pay *One Thousand One Hundred Sevenly-eight Dollars and 50 Cenls* 1 ég Pay ‘Nine Hundred Forty-three Dollars and 38 Cenlts*'
: It J ' (g fiith )
SARAJO ADRIENNE ELDRIDGE Auliired Sravre MP IE GARRY JONATHAN GALLOWAY AccdSgoe — P
209 COLLEEN DR — H 555 MUDDY BRANCH RD
BURNSIDE, KY 42519 4 y PINE KNOT, KY 42635 A King,
. : Asirrieed S7ons 0 MP Tt S 0 mp
w00 93830 0L 2M057A5K05™3 Lqmaw woOoL9383 W 1OLZLOS7A51E053 Lqmant
193830 $1,178.50 7/1/2021 193831 $943.38 7/2/2021
52 = = = o e
McCreary County Board of Education Winey XY Check Dale  Che:ks Humber McCreary County Board of Educatl
o0 Raaer Wy G Osr2412021 193834 120 Raider Way st 08i2412021 103835
Steams, KY 42647 VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE Steams, KY 42647
Payroll Fund Payroll Fund VOID 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

T $1,427.30 .
Pay ‘One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-seven Dollars and 30 Cents” -
i ROXEY W DAVIS 7| e e ~MP
5 P.0.BOX 765
X WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 Ao Kina,
: iirircsd Sipaire 0 MP
#00 k93834 0L 210578515053 kqman
193834 $1,427.30 7/2/2021
“McCreary County Board of Education VEE R CheckData  Check Humber
120 Raider Way 06/24/2021 193837
‘S,Leyar&‘fgm"??l ) ___ VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

tacm

§1,212,01
Pay *One Thousand Two Hundred Tweive Dollars and 01 Cenls*

(it

B iiod Sgranne nMP

SARAH MOUNCE
271 KNOB HILL RD.
SOMERSET, KY 42501

L e

1)

$1,679.77
Pay “One Thousand Six Hundred Sevenly-nine Dollars and 77 Cents*

STACIE DAVIS
P.0. BOX 765
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653

Ao ki,

#umonzed Sgrcars ()

p%ﬁﬂ\ P

“~MP

“O0L93835" 1204 2405785105m3 Lquawr

193835 $1,679.77 7/8/2021
MFJcCreary County Board of Education o Yoze “;“! CheckDale  Check Number
120 Raider Way 0612412021 193839
ﬁgﬁg.‘fhm“&” VOID 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$375.14

Pay “Three Hundred Seventy-five Dollars and 14 Cenls*

STEVEN C BOYATT
548 E HWY 1470
STRUNK, KY 42649

Ao Kina,

SR | 707"V N

3 Aconrcd Syones O mp
"00 393837 LOL2L057B51E05 3 L Qg - rgDi93a3qe 0L 2L057B851053 Lqman
193837 $1,212.01 7/1/2021 193839 $375.14 7/2/2021
- A UG emy Corty
:dzt:oc’:rz?gr%e:;\ty Board of Education ?ﬁi‘&  ChEKkDale.  IChe MR Vé J
g'eag'\‘s'FKYd42647 06/2412021 193840 o = T e
. Payroll Fun . McCreary County Board of Education R CheckDate  CheckMumber
ggm 1%47 m," 0872412021 193842
Payroll Fund
. $8,263.02
*Eight Thousand Two Hundred Sixty-lhree Dollars and 02 Cents* . ) $101.11
DIVISION OF OCCUPATIONAL TAX +*One Hundred One Dolars and 11 Cents®
PO BOX 327 Hellried S foere N * McCREARY CO. BOARD OF ED.

WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653

Al Kiig,

Adtenacd Sratee U

“O0L93BLO™ KOLEZLOS7BSK0S5"3Lqman

193840

$8,263.02 7/28/2021

McCroary County Board of Education

120 Raider Way
Stearns, KY 42647 06282021 193359
Payroll Fund VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$1,356.07
Pay *“One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-six Dollars and 07 Cents*

CHARLOTTE DAWN BARNETT
305 TUNNEL RIDGE RD
STEARNS, KY 42647

"O0 93859 0L 2L057851:05%3 4G~

!s%!! CheckDats  Check Number —

A e King,

s sren U

GENERAL FUND
120 RAIDER WAY
STEARNS, KY 42647

wpoL938L 2 1OL 21057851053 19=B"

193842 $101.11 7/8/2021
" McCreary County Board of Education e K CeckDate  Check Number
120 Raider Way 2l 06/25/2021 193860
g‘:y%'ﬁsgs:dusu VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$1,489.84

Pay *One Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-nine Dollars and 84 Cents*

Al King,

77 Al Seratns |

BENJI CARLA BURCHETT
PO BOX 1303
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653

"*00493860" 0L ZLOS?85:05™3 L9=aW

193859 $1,356.07 7/1/2021
McCreary County Board of Education 320 CheckDate  Check Number
120 Raider Way 06/25/2021 193861
25?95#5L42M7 VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

§$1,611.25
Pay “One Thousand Six Hundred Eleven Dollars and 25 Cents*®

B
e AU NG,

RONALD PATRICK BURCHETT
PO BOX 1303
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653

193860 $1,489.84 7/1/2021
R McCreary County Board of Education ';1-’:;;%»2(1 x Check Date  Check Nurber
aider Way 06/25/2021 193862
N 120 Raider Wi

Stearns, KY 42647

§/  Payroll Fund VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$1,178.50

Pay ‘One Thousand One Hundred Sevenly-eight Dollars and 50 Cents*

SARAJO ADRIENNE ELDRIDGE
209 COLLEEN DR
BURNSIDE, KY 42519

*iiorired Sones 07 NP

"00 193861 NOL2L057851205™3 A=A

"OOL93862" 1OLZLOS5785105™3 L9wEN"

193861 $1,611.25 7/1/2021

193862 $1,178.50 7/1/2021



"~ CheckDale  CheckMumber
06/25/2021 193863
VOID 9 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

T .
'McCreary County Board of Education ;‘;;m’{{
120 Raider Way
Steams, KY 42647
o/ Payroll Fund

RS

s $943.38
Pay “Nine Hundred Forty-three Dollars and 38 Cents*
- (o fiith
GARRY JONATHAN GALLOWAY ANARTS o MP
555 MUDDY BRANCH RD
PINE KNOT, KY 42635
Ao Spese 0 MP

w00 L93A63" KOL2L05785005m3 198

193863 $943.38 7/2/2021

" McCreary County Board of Education ST CheckDale  Checkfmber |
120 Ralder Way 0672512021 193867
Steams, (Y 42647 VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

Payroll Fund I

§1,526.11
Pay ‘One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-six Dollars and 11 Cents* &
ROXEY W DAVIS TAN TS MNP
P.0.BOX 765
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 A K'Mj’
A Sqrars | MP

00 L93BE7?" 11OL2L05785105 3 1q»8n

193867 $1,526.11 7/6/2021

BN clIkGery Cosy
-~z Ky
sl

" CheckDate  Check Number

McCreary County Board of Education

120 Raid;ryvxa&7 06/25/2021 193869
Slearns, 2
Payroll Fund VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

{ ol
(#6 ¥ _ $423.71

Pay ‘Four Hundred Twenly-three Dollars and 71 Cents®

oy

325 MARY SHADOAN RD
PINE KNOT, KY 42635 A

T (4R 1 e & L s ) PN R, M

S Sy 0 MP

JULIE A HELTON -*——--——mﬁ#l.w—.w i

00 A93869% 1OLEZLO57850053L9waF

193869 $423.71 7/22/2021

McCreary County Board of Education -~ Wafh CheckDate  Check Number

120 Raider Way 067252021 — 193872

gg’;&'ﬁ#ﬁ“zsﬂ VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
$403.02

Pay *Four Hundred Three Dollars and 02 Cenls® ()
Mum@ﬂ\
STEVEN C BOYATT A e MP ]
548 E HWY 1470
STRUNK, KY. 42649 4
{

©»00L93872" 1OL2L05785005w3 198

i aeci S 7o 0 MP

193872 $403.02 7/2/2021

ESR dCruy Corty

5“;%“&2?5‘;,‘53;’; ty Board of Educatlon N CheckDais  ChackBurber
Stearns, KY 42647 06/25/2021 193875
Payroll Fund
: s101.11
*One Hundred One Dollars and 11 Cenls* .
McCREARY CO. BOARD OF ED.
GENERAL FUND .-—-—»———cﬁ% L N—
120 RAIDER WAY
STEARNS, KY 42647 d{ e K‘qu

Qe

®00L93B75" 11OL2LO57851205=3 L 9=

193875 $101.11 7/8/2021

MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION 53198 Page 27

McCreary County Board of Education Vinder Y m Check Dale Check Number
120 Ralder Way : 0812502021 193864

g;ﬁgfﬁﬁé‘zau VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

2 $2,038.94
gg —Pay—*Two Thousand-Thirty-eight-Bollars-and-84-Cenls* (’
i ot
g! 27
I CHELSEA RENEA NEWSOM 2l MP
H 3945 BETHEL RD
B PINE KNOT, KY 42635 A
& Aoz S U MP
"goLg3aeL KOL2RO57B51205™3 LB
193864 $2,038.94 7/6/2021
McCreary County Board of Education “’";E‘;H T Check Date  Check Number
120 Ralder Way 061252021 193868
S?;QISE:ELQSW VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
§1,798.65
Pay 'One Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-eight Dollars and 65 Cents® M
STACIE DAVIS T T R e e MP
P.0.BOX 765 '
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 Amen g,
AgundSguins 0 mp
©"00L938EA" 1X0L 2057850053 1qwar
193868 $1,798.65 7/7/2021
TR
McCreary County Board of Educalion Vi CheckDate  Check Number
120 Rak;:r Way v T 06/25/2021 193870
o __g‘:??"sgﬁr\l;“?@? o VOID 82 DAYS FROM DATE OF |SSUE
Gy P i :
f =

$1,212.01

SARAH MOUNCE e C&“t}m@#\ ........ -

271 KNOB HILL RD.
SOMERSET, KY 42501 Ao Kivg,

MP

oo k93870 wOLE2R0578510053 Lqma"

193870 $1,212.01 7/1/2021

N (cCreary County Boa " Bak ol LcCreary Courty
‘\' !lwz%cxg{ea?gr%::ty Board of Education ‘;T,’XE CnckDaie:  /Chack Nuibes Véaz

Sleamns, KY 42647 06/25/2021 193873
/4 Payroll Fund

$7,364.83
i:’éy *Seven Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-four Dollars and 83 Cents*®

DIVISION OF OCCUPATIONAL TAX
PO BOX 327 e U T RO e

WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653
Ao Kiig,

Feined Sgoae 0

®00L93873" 1KOLEZLOS?BSHOS™3 ™

193873 $7,364.83 7/28/2021

Check Date Check Nurber
07/15/2021 193887

$940.00
*Nine Hundred Forty Dollars and 00 Cents™

KY STATE TREASURER W
DEFERRED COMP. AUTHORITY seememmnme U sty 7

501 HIGH ST., 2nd FLOOR

FRANKFORT, KY 40601 Al m(g, l

#00193887" n0L 210578512053 Lqwan

193887 $940.00 7/29/2021

o (] e otnty Bond o Ediota mm e Gy
W% %cé‘i?d'i,?,‘v’;‘;‘ yBoard of Edycetion T CheckDate  Check Number
Stearns, KY 42647 07/15/2021 193890
Payroll Fund Z_
$40.21

*Forty Dollars and 21 Cents*

TRANSAMERICA PREMIER LIFE INS. CO.
4333 EDGEWOOD RD. NE cm@#\
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52499-0001

Fanpng Syt U

= MeCreary e Rt 5 R U
121:06';?5:r(‘!’3:;|ty Board of Education Yo Ky o
Steams, KY 42647 0711812021 193892

Payroll Fund

§367.52
*Three Hundred Sixty-seven Dollars and 52 Cenls*

KY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
POBOX1247 e s A~ S e

FRANKFORT, KY 40602-1247
o enmimise .d,a. v (' :_t»; PSS
Aanored Sgrale

Y8 Ot P v e i, Vi

"00 193890« 10OL2L0S5785105*3 19»an

wQo19389 e 0L 2L0578512053 980

193890 $40.21 7/28/2021

193892 §$367.52 7/21/2021



120 Ra'der Way
Steams, KY 42647

Payroll Fund l &a
*Ninety-eight Dollars and 53 Cents* 31

TRANSAMERICA LIFE INS. CO.
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE
4333 EDGEWOOD RD. NE
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52499-0001

McCreary County Board of Education hadl oo e

Check Number

$98.53

I 77,720 5 /N

'

;
| WO0A93B 0L 2L0SPBSEOS3 Lgmaw

193899 $98.53 7/26/2021
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uCB S

United Cumberland Bank

Jul 31, 2021
Pg 1 of 2

MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION 0
120 RAIDER WAY
STEARNS KY 42647

R i i i L Y S S T S S Y TN TN RN SN A

Changes to Funds Availability ? effective 7/1/2020: We are increasing the
amount we make available for withdrawal by checks not subject to next day
availability from $200 to $225. 1In addition, the amount available for
withdrawal on exception holds for large deposits, new accounts and the
amount for determining a repeat overdraft, increases from $5,000 to
$5,525.

R R i i R R R R D i S S SR e

Interest Business Checking

07/01/2021 Beginning Balance 8,685,673.78
9 Deposits/Other Credits + 2,648,611.23
15 Checks/Other Debits = 2,603,988.22
07/31/2021 Ending Balance 31 Days in Statement Period 8,730,296.79

———————————————————————————— Deposits/Other Credits ———--—-———mmmmmmmm

07/06/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX3198 2,026,329.26
07/14/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX3198 36,146.72
07/15/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX3198 319,162.57
07/20/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX3198 2,047.36
07/22/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX3198 73,437,114
07/28/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1543 153.44
07/30/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1543 66.25
07/30/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX3198 187,156.34
07/31/2021 Accr Earning Pymt Added to Account s ol R IR
————————————————————————————————— Other Debits -——————————-"--"-"-"""-———
07/01/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 184,193.76
07/02/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 99,927.67
07/07/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 72,243.17
07/08/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 41,613.26
07/09/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 257,987.72
07/12/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA  XXXXXX3198 241,785.85
07/13/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 654,153.58
07/16/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 79,190.11
07/19/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 28,564.21
07/21/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 19,811.93
07/23/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 40,474.16
07/26/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 84,161.17
07/27/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 35,505 .36

07/28/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 603,137.83



UCB

United Cumberland Bank

MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION

07/29/2021 Transfer Withdrawal

8014

Jul 31, 20

Pg 2 of

161,238

29

21

.44

Total
Year—-to—-Date

07/01 8,501,480.02
07/02 8,401,552.35
07/06 10,427,881.61
07/07 10,355,638.44
07/08 10,314,025.18
07/09 10,056,037.46
07/12 9,814,251.61
07/13 9,160,098.03

** Below is

ek

Interest Paid This Period
Interest Paid YTD

Beginning on May 24th,

cycle for savings,

2020,

To DDA XXXXXX3198
| Total For
| This Period
I $ .00
I $
Daily Ending Balance
07/14 9,196,244.75
07/15 9,515,407.32
07/16 9,436,217.21
07/19 9,407,653.00
07/20 9,409,700.36
07/21 9,389,888.43
07/22 9,463,325.57

Earnings Summary

an itemization of the Earnings **
paid this period.

sk

4,112.15 Annual Percentage Yield Earned O.

30,944 .62 Days in Earnings Period
Earnings Balance
there will no longer be any fee or account

restriction imposed for exceeding 6 withdrawals or transfers per statement

money market,

and GPA savings accounts.

9310,984

Previocusly,

unlimited transactions were permitted for in person and ATM transactions, bu
this will now be extended to all transactions including telephone and online
transfers. We hope this gives you additional methods to more easily access

your funds.

52
31
.80

t

9,422,851.
9,338,690,
9,303,184,
8,700, 200.
8,538, 962.
8,726,184.
8,730,296.

o°



uCB S

United Cumberland Bank
Jul 31, 2021
Pg 1 of 1
MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION 2
LUNCHROOM

120 RAIDER WAY
STEARNS KY 42647

kkkkkkb kbbb bbhbb bbb bbb bbbk bb bbb bbb bdbb bbb bbb bbb bbb b bbb bbb dbbb bbb bbbk rsk

Changes to Funds Availability ? effective 7/1/2020: We are increasing the
amount we make available for withdrawal by checks not subject to next day
availability from $200 to $225. 1In addition, the amount available for
withdrawal on exception holds for large deposits, new accounts and the
amount for determining a repeat overdraft, increases from $5,000 to
85,525,

kxR bbb bbb kbbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb kbbb ddddbbdbddbdbbbrbddbdddbedderbbdd

Interest Business Checking

07/01/2021 Beginning Balance 1.00
2 Deposits/Other Credits + BEONe9
2 Checks/Other Debits = 219.69
07/31/2021 Ending Balance 31 Days in Statement Period 1.00

07/28/2021 Deposit 153.44
07/30/2021 Deposit 66.25
————————————————————————————————— Other Debits ---—-————--—-—-—----""""""""-—
07/28/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 153.44
07/30/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 66.25
| | Total For | Total |
| | This Period | Year—-to-Date |
| e e e e e e e e o e e e e s |
| Total Overdraft Fees | $ .00 l S 00 |
|- |
| Total Returned Item Fees | $ 00 i o} 00 |

————————————————————————————— Daily Ending Balance ——————————————————
07/01 1.00 07/28 1.00 07/30 1.00
Beginning on May 24th, 2020, there will no longer be any fee or account
restriction imposed for exceeding 6 withdrawals or transfers per statement

cycle for savings, money market, and GPA savings accounts. Previously,

unlimited transactions were permitted for in person and ATM transactions, but
this will now be extended to all transactions including telephone and online
transfers. We hope this gives you additional methods to more easily access

your funds.
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$153.44 7/28/2021 $66.25 7/30/2021
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